TO  DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES - (DPWE FILE UNDER

RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH - (OBCS)

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT/ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
RE:  NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMI

DATE: | 02/16/2007|

OWNER'S NAME:  [RAJA TARIG - , _
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: | , |

SUBDIVISION: [SENECAFARMS ____ Isec:[2 | | Brock:[J[J[Jrotfifa | | | |
TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION: [2-2-002-14 _ ' N
PROPERTY ADDRESS: [229 SENECA ROAD, GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 |

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMITE:  [1][2]/8] - [olls] - [11f4lizl[o]

PERMIT ISSUED FOR: @® SEWAGE DISPOSAL ® WELL O OTHER
TO SERVE: (@® RESIDENTIAL O COMMERCIAL
O OTHER - DESCRIBE

SPECIAL HANDLING

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR [SIX_ | BEDROOMS OR GPD
{ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLING ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE DISPOSAL)

REMARKS: PURAFLO ' R - ' ' |
THE ABOVE TO BE FAXED TO PERMITS DIVISION (OBGS) AND ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVA

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: {G-[7-d0>7 | APPROVED [ [2-20-2007F

SIGNATURE: m//

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FAXED TO RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH, ORIGINAL TO BE
ATTACHED ON TOP OF FiLE )

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AT FINALINSPECTION: | |

STICKER PLAGED: INITIALS: mﬂ

~rpV(CHECKONE) [ YEs [ no
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FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

=17 o7

HD Number: o : Date of Issue:
129-06-1170 , LT o s
' " Sewage Disposal System Operation Permit
SRR MAMiinLLRAJAZTARIG R
P A 28 - _SrENEGA ROAD - ¢ L
;‘_ . OREAT FALLS 22066
y f: }7' Lot 002 2/oooz/oooo/oo14( o0
;E i’ ‘ ’ “'\ v“ ‘T.; ;" j‘ “I‘}L X
R - S b “(\
1 C'J, - ;~ L .‘_‘:' "1' !
The above operator hae made an apphcatlon and in accordance wrth the
regulatrons of the_Board of Health of the Commonwealth of Vlrglnra
is. authorized by the Fairfax- County~Health Department to operate an
Indrvrdual Onsite Sewage Disposal System with an actual or estimated
water use of C? GPD for a, bedroom dwellmg
OW Yo W@Z/ ,
Environmental Health Environmental Health Glorim Addo Ayenst, M.D., MPH
Spacialist Suparvisor

Health Director




Completion Statement

Commonwealth of Virginia i i
State Department of Health Health Department ;
Identification Number

G w? f"w-_-a’ o~ Health Department
"o o X 1 Sen \ AR N 4
Name of Company/Corporation/Individual: _ .5 | €=t | ¥ S5 it 2 Tl
: . % 1 Dy '
Address: SH\9 g e T WL IO 1‘ oy VV\iAP Telephone:
Owner's Name _ & a .c. \i Ars Mahmaoy {:
! W By o o = s
Owner's Address PRt et PR s & [ \sprec | J A
{ :
Location of Installation: Lot ! “‘{ Block
Section: i, Subdivision: .}E NP2 (& FCr A b

Other:

| hereby certify that the onsite sewage _diSpO?l sysjem has heen installed and completed in accordance with the con-
| struction permit issued (date) i« \\on .. D and is in compliance with Part D of the Sewage
| Handling and D|sposal Regulations and when appropnale the plans and specnf‘]:atlons for the prOJect

 — e
% /_/ ,-‘/- = —
~7 4’ : Rt ,-‘.’"J_L //; 5 “«( —
- —
Date / = Signature and Title

C.H.S. 203 Rev. 4/83 /Z »LJ l/ \(:\} /__/;

e e e L el o s e (Y el Bt




Water Supp’lg? &

Commonwealth of Virginia
Department of Health
FAIRFAX COUNTY  Health Department

:d/or Sewage Disposal System Constru;:tion Perr::

Health Departmept
Identification Number

12808-1170

M ap Reference & O02-2/0002/0000/0014

o General Information
'i\:' Water Supply System: New Repair Public— FHA VA__ Case No.
| Sewage Disposal System: New Repair Expanded Conditional — Public
| Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13
\\'_."‘: E, of the Sew Handling and Di ions and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a
¥.| construction permitis hereby issued to:
Owner ?"{F?sz"g" ﬁr‘;m{’ %ﬁ:‘ %8 Telephone
Address N SEREVA 'm’g‘L GREAT bt X Fora Type__XL.  Sewage Disposal System or Well to
~|  Subdivision === s~ Se‘ciion!Block Z Lot ™ Actual or estimated water use _Ls E& [ 9
=T DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION RESULTS
Water supply, existing: (describe) 1S +ir L Water supply location: Satisfactory yes X no [
e 00AL129- 0 -087N ) § AVZw) L ©.] comments
_| Tobeinstalled: class___~——— L1298 BL-0%1 ) completion Report
| cased NI grouted A JA G.W. 2 Received: yes (% no [] notapplicable []
| Building sewer: Building sewer: yes j&@ no [J comments
i 1.D. PVC Schedule 40, or equivalent. Satisfactory
| Slope 1.25" per 10" (minimum). Connstc e
o [] Other
Nk - ™
~~| Septic tank: Capacity_ =3 | 0D gals. (minimum). | Pretreatment unit: _ yestd no [1 comments
|0 Other Satisfactory  f2n2YlY e _BOCO . an. M 7
:a:; Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes KD no [ comments
= PVC Schedule 40, 4" tees or equivalent. Satisfactory
| O other Frl4r: 7e6c (e r secoo
¥ “:_; Pump and pump station: i {0V Egealizont l?‘("f‘\ Pump & pump station: yes @ no (0 comments
\ No (] Yes [ descnbe and show design. Requl \ Satisfactory
Pifyes: PLv ODPvVED TN Ol ansalwldd o ST T (R A PR
Gravity mains: &*or larger I.D., minimum 6" fall per 100, 1500 | Conveyance method: yes & no [0 comments
Ib. crush slrength or equivalent. Satisfactory
[0 other Filowl Diversieon V CM VE Pull lvr T PE ..__L,,...,..., S ETTI A6
Distribution box: : Distribution box: yes k4 no [1 comments
Precast concrete with _L Satisfactory k
O Other_ & DIASE i BN Boxes DK 2 ee B Sinvns
Header lines: Header lines: yes }4 no [ comments
Material: 4" 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equivalent from | Satisfactory
distribution box to 2' into absarption trench. Slope 2" minimum.
L1 Other
Percolation lines: Percolation lines: yes ¥ no [J comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1000 Ib. per foot bearing Ioad or equivalent, | Satisfactory
slope 2" 4" (min. max.) per 100'. ey H IR
O Other \ZAmpil 00 50
Absorption trenches: Absorption trenches: yes i& no [] comments
Square ft. reqmred_._li depth from ground surface to Satisfactory -
bottom of trench___5 O ; aggregate 3|ze Yz - 2" . =& _,_.._?-9...,{.....,
Trench bottom slope___ 2" 40 L' ey | L '
center to center spacmg _ L~ it lrench width Date A1 o Inspected and approved by:
Depth of aggregate ’”\' D e Undarp -','.'-1: ]( j ("Y.l 9..
Trench length ; Number ot trenches —_— (L A /
—5
A /}L{i;. 73 Sk ssthied b M ST
CHS 202A 0_ (_/
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e
) p



TAXMAP# 9 - o - (X V%, Health Department Identiﬁca‘ Number |\ 2%\ ~Ole -\\ \ WV
i,.'__._.'c{g:; C ,9 o ‘»_ /3 ;, Eo=

Schematic drawing of sewage d.sposal and/or water system and topogi aphic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact the design of the well

or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200 feet. The

schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station,

conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a non-public drinking water supply is to be

permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application. Attach additional

sheets, as necessary, to illustrate the design. Drawing is NOT fo sale. , v UV ReEAED LU L
N V. AT 1. Grade per site approved by this office.
=7 | . . 2. Install system as shown; a minimum of 10” from trees,
| Grerege \‘ NoT \ property lines, and utility lines.

—

r“‘_@}b?ﬁ} -

\\S SN - Maximum backfill over system is not to exceed 20’.
3 ; 4. It is the contractor’s responsibility to meet all OSHA
regulations relating to deep excavations.
5. House sewer line must be inspected by this department
to a point 3° from the dwelling.
6. Flow Diversion Valve (FDV) key must be provided to
g et @udier prior to occupancy.
Y gC.‘{UPON COMPLETION OF FINAL GRADING AND
N O\ & WELL, (if applicable), CALL THIS OFFICE AT
o (703) 246-2201 FOR FINAL INSPECTION(S) A
MINIMUM OF 30 DAYS PRIOR TO REQUEST FOR
RESIDENTIAL USE PERMIT.
8. Install system in accordance with all applicable State
Regulations and County Code.
‘ 9. Install an access manhole on the outlet port of the
il septic tank for inspection and sludge removal. The
manhole must have a removable watertight and
airtight cover installed. It should be flush with or
above the ground surface and marked sewer.

eV,

@ 10. Chapter 68.1 of the Fairfax County Code requires
AR WUSOY © pumping of the septic tank once every five years. The

owner of the property is required to provide written
@  Dotification and proof to this department each time the
: tank is pumped.
11. Do not install system during periods of wet weather
and/or rain events.

v \

=
This sewage disposal system and/or water supply is to be constructed as specified by the permit " orattached plans and
specifications - E

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit (c) conditions are changed on the drainfield use.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made, if necessary, and approved by the local health
department or unless expressly authorized by the local health department. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to
approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Health Department.

‘ﬁf 2 o
Date: O \_Ocﬁ \D’W Issued by: LA \\_\I\C\ LL/I\\\W%‘( :)C>

Enxironmental Health Specialis N
Date: "7}":{[‘20\5” Reviewed h&\_ﬂ L

g’ Environmental Health Supersor

County of Fairfax, Commonwealth of Virginia.

The forggoing instrument wag acknowledged before me this
| 5Ig day OEM , 200 by | . (
This Construction MN;\ w ICV\ A %‘ 4 SO

Permit Valid until
(Name of person seeking acknowledgement) 7/ !
O\ \t‘ﬂ m ) QAN ot N )
tary Publi 3 &
otary Public (;I/C}C}? #!ZBQ&D
I 1

My Commission expires: i

EHO22-6/2007
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Health Department Idenﬁﬁc‘l Number \ {81~ Olg -\ \' |V
..... . 2)(\ \:___ .'2:) =

Schematic drawing of sewage d.apo\sal and/or water system and topogi aphic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact the design of the well
or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200 feet. The
schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station,
conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a non-public drinking water supply is to be
permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application. , Attach additional

sheets, as necessary, to illustrate the design. Drawing is NOT to scale. v/ J/ R Shaw® S
v o Grade per site approved by this office.
LY
f\" ovES Install system as shown; a minimum of 10’ from trees,
property lines, and utility lines.

| E ; 4 % X o l@ (, Maximum backfill over system is not to exceed 20".
| %{Ph(" P = ToNn m-l-k—*“-ji‘ It is the contractor’s responsibility to meet all OSHA

& \,\-\v‘\h\ VLA S \ i lati lating to d ti
U\ e h ~ O+ regulations relating to deep excavations.
4 =5 SC d _C \ House sewer line must be inspected by this department

RIS vl O LN LVNLUNVY O | 00 S a point 3’ from the dwelling.
6. Flow Diversion Valve (FDV) key must be provided to

> £ XE}XV\ ‘(_Y;\,'(l S T g N owner prior to occupancy.
m‘(\’{\ GEAns € e L : 7.  UPON COMPLETION OF FINAL GRADING AND
. . ,_P\r ; WELL, (if applicable), CALL THIS OFFICE AT
y G EOUO AL 70O L'(;)’é Ve A (703) 246-2201 FOR FINAL INSPECTION(S) A
;C\ F\EL'LU C% l \ C MINIMUM OF 30 DAYS PRIOR TO REQUEST FOR
RESIDENTIAL USE PERMIT.

i = PL"‘\/\ @ QLY e A _\-’SAV‘ Y}f Ck *\‘\‘C’Ln DC\-CS'( Install system in accordance with all applicable State
5 ; L <2 L O Regulations and County Code.
%b cC L?\MQQV\ Q@ \D L \ M K 9. Install an access manhole on the outlet port of the
OF YO L QUL NAD DLCL‘/\‘) vay L WA septic tank for inspection and sludge removal. The

manhole must have a removable watertight and

[ L% Jre—

o) AW

(‘C—%‘\ rt(_\ - airtight cover installed. It should be flush with or
B : e < Y \ above the ground surface and marked sewer.
3o EXXLS hy WA ‘\/.\_E."_“'L_\ \(3 L CLL{‘)Q\H \(;\ CNec 10. Chapter 68.1 of the Fairfax County Code requires
ONDr O QLB DL @\D () LA lEE Q&IBD pumping of the septic tank once every five years. The
e bl g . owner of the property is required to provide written
A B \:)(_“‘)C:.(}\_D :\::'\/53“\{ LA\ notification and proof to this department each time the
IO - : ! = O = = tank is pumped.
= Qz\.ﬁg\.\’\Okl’"\‘fb fALS B \D\Q e VQ"L' oL 11. Do not install system during periods of wet weather
=G A Lol ' e o o 1‘3 2 10 36_ s \ \ &U_ ‘ and/or rain events.

This sewage disposal system and/or water supply is to be constructed as specified by the permit \// or attached plans and
specifications Legn

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit (c) conditions are changed on the drainfield use.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made, if necessary, and approved by the local health
department or unless expressly authorized by the local health department. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to

approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Health Department.
Date: _ (V) /DC? 107 B by: ;/-7(.5;(_ duitz L /é&é/ﬁ‘ >

Environmental Health §pecialist
Date: qla !Q_DG"] Reviewed by:

Environmental Health Superisor

County of Fairfax, Commonwealth of Virginia.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
é? day of : 20&7, by

g‘his ?onstn:ucﬁup HJ&’Y‘I‘)V‘-} A {Q \LM% ATy "t-‘-h“}/v\, g@.lﬂﬂ
ér\n'ilé \é;l!\:t&;%tll (NaBof ;::rson seekinE ackno ledgemew

Notary Public e 13 : E
M(;fzzlommislsion expires: {]3i!\3 ? # | }/'?) C“(‘:’ d

L%

EHO22-6/2007
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4
Water Supply and/or Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department q 470
Department of Health Identification Number i
FAIRFAX COUNTY  Heqjth Department Map Reference 002-2/0002/0000/0014
e General Information
Water Supply System: New ____ Repair Public FHA VA Case No.
Sewage Disposal System: New Repair. Expanded Conditional Public

Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13
™ E, of the Sewage Handling and Di ions and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a

construction pmﬂaﬁlﬁrmﬁm{?d to:

Owner Telephone

Address____ 229 SENECARDAD GREAT FALLS VA 22066 Fora Type__;g;.__ Sewage Dlsposal System or Well to

be ConStrUCtengg{?L 229 SENECA ROAD GREAT FALLS A 22086

Subdivision st Section/Block _ 2 Lot ___ ' _ Actual or estimated walef use_WBR [Ap0a

%1

B DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION RESULTS

Water supply, existing: (describe) E')usi-\rﬂ 1R Water supply location: Satisfactory yes [ no []
AL 129-0L -CE0 NN m‘. comments

O C,'-Q/(’Em lf\/;'rdim'n-} ?cf}u#;&‘ S

/1 Harovey 300

To be installed: class Sl sl Completion Report
cased N|A grouted ORI\ G.W.2 Received: yes [J no [J notapplicable []
Building sewer: Building sewer: yes [1 no [ comments

i I.D. PVC Schedule 40, or equivalent. Satisfactory
Slope 1.25" per 10" (minimum).
[J Other
Septic tank: Capacity__ 3 1 DO gals. (minimum). | Pretreatment unit: yes [0 no [0 comments
[J Other Satisfactory e e e e
Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes [0 no [0 comments
PVC Schedule 40, 4" tees or equivalent. Satisfactory
] Other
Pump and pump station: & 10V E% Q“L%‘«"LUEG Pump & pump station: yes [J no [0 comments
No[] Yes[d) describe and show design. . 3l Satisfactory

> if yes: PEV &J)P\v’\_,\f.d onAD D\F.\ﬂSd Ll T e S R T

Gravity mains: irorlargerlD minimum 6" fall per 100", 1500 | Conveyance method: yes [ no [J comments

Ib. crush strength or equivalent. Satisfactory
O other_ FIDW DIVErs ion WV aWe

N PE — K FIAG

Distribution box: 3 Distribution box: yes [1 no [ comments
Precast concrete with Satisfactory

Lo
O Other_ D\C\.‘I’Lb\ﬂ"'@#"\ BL‘*%*L’S ~PE e DIWWAS

Header lines: Header lines: yes 0 no [0 comments
Material: 4" 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equivalent from | Satisfactory

distribution box to 2' into absorption trench. Slope 2" minimum.
[J Other

Percolation lines: Percolation lines: yes [0 no [0 comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1000 Ib. per foot bearing load or equivalent, | Satisfactory
slope 2" 4" (min. max.) per 100"

Sanitarian

— 2 e il
O Other L4 Met b S0
Absorption lrenches Absorption trenches: yes [J no [0 comments
Square ft. required___ L1 5 Z-_ : depth from gmﬂT surlT:e to | Satisfactory
bottom of trench___ SO " ; aggregate size Z =a:
Trench bottom slope__ " ¥0 k" Pey IC‘(”>j .
center to center spacing___ L2 ' _.2t:elngh width___ & Date Inspected and approved by:
Depth of aggregate 30" s un lgrp i pc
Trench length 1 S ; Number of trenches 4%__

CHS 202A

Ss Qom AT OR

Pa




TAXMAP# 3~ —2D -O0D-- \“% Health Department Identification Number _\ 2 C1~ Ola - \ \"1O

B . OK. S0 :
Sckemaflc drawing of sewage usal and/or water system and topo ic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact the design of the well
or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200 feet. The
schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station,
conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a non-public drinking water supply is to be
permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application. Attach additional

sheets, as necessary, to illustrate the design. Drawing is NOT to scale. ~\/ \\, Tj\ 0N \\
i 1.  Grade per site approved by this office.
b X e
AC c 2. Install system as shown; a minimum of 10’ from trees,

property lines, and utility lines.
Maximum backfill over system is not to exceed 20”.

"?6. ~ A - 5 }
Sephc + Puna R R n',l_k__-li_ Bl It is the contractor’s responsibility to meet all OSHA

O \u\-\\r\”\ VAN Y & e e 2, 1) {1 C{[y’} ﬁ{ regulations relating to deep excavations.
M R k‘\ C \ House sewer line must be inspected by this department

NALS AR \"\/\\&(’\\v’\, Wiyl oF— | 0O to a point 3’ from the dwelling. ‘
Flow Diversion Valve (FDV) key must be provided to

© ,\QX\{\ \'l( (LG A ey OWner prior to occupancy.
m‘\'\ RAAATR QS \(1 D e 7. UPON COMPLETION OF FINAL GRADING 4AND
WELL, (if applicable), CALL THIS OFFICE AT

: LS O 70X O WA (703) 246-2201 FOR FINAL INSPECTION(S) A
© fow C% LJL/LZ > & Mk MINIMUM OF 30 DAYS PRIOR TO REQUEST FOR

: = | = RESIDENTIAL USE PERMIT.
o 5 R)\’\/\ L = Ca @ A .\," \Aﬁ 5%¢ (k ‘R~L&V\ L\‘Q—CS'.( Install system in accordance with all applicable State
26 oo L)\M Loy _\Q et X-Q\V\ i - Regulations and County Code.

k Install an access manhole on the outlet port of the
Y=y B WONAD: ¢ _ " \.g./f septic tank for inspection and sludge removal. The
O AL v \ \ Dmr\ S VA \ manhole must have a removable watertight and
rﬁ%u \Sef (_\ - airtight cover installed. It should be flush with or

AW C\ above the ground surface and marked sewer.
AN AL S \ \‘3 ¢ Q0 QU ONE 10. Chapter 68.1 of the Fairfax County Code requires

vy & w

Yo LSy

oV D XD 0PSOV (1\9 OF— S LkﬂQ& pumping of the septic tank once every five years. The
owner of the property is required to provide written
AL \;)D 30\0 LBB A VAW notification and proof to this department each time the
\ tank is pumped.

70 T e NOLFS . RAVS X 2R \)LO 0 QL =T 11. Do not install system during periods of wet weather
f-"OL D" “Cef-A< B ':‘;e_'d\:f( v\ and/or rain events.
This sewage disposal system and/or water supply is to be constructed as specified by the permit \/ or attached plans and
specifications .

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit (c) conditions are changed on the drainfield use.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made, if necessary, and approved by the local health
department or unless expressly authorized by the local health department. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to

approval shall be uncovered, if necessary. g:%ct;on of the Health Depa

Date: () Cﬁ /07 Issued by: V, ééi i/ ﬂ&é/?\
Environmental Health §pec1allst

Date: ,_ZJQ IQ_DG'I Reviewed by: /\.--—-'-_'“

Envmmmental Health Supervilsor

County of Fairfax, Commonwealth of Virginia.

The foregoing instrument was dem before me this
51 dayof \ ,20 O/ by

This Construction ] £ .i @wcr ‘!’IJ N M
PerITt Valid until (Qn;emrtn i\ckin ac}a\m\hﬁ;eméw
allen S o

Notary Public g : ]
M(;f Cornmis]sion expires: II] 3 ! ]{ O ? 5 ’S =1 Nup)

EHO22-6/2007




TAXMAP#_ Q- 3 -003- \4 Health Department Identification Number { 29\ ~Olg = \\"\ O

. XS R o¥ 3
Schemafic drawing of sewage vsal and/or water system and topo uic features.
Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact the design of the well

or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200 feet. The
schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station,
conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a non-public drinking water supply is to be
permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application. Attach additional

sheets, as necessary, to illustrate the design. Drawing is N OT to scaIe b v VU READ L »:L
% wodker ey, _ € Grade per site approved by tl?is_ office.
WITITE 7 2. Install system as shown; a minimum of 10’ from trees,
i il | Grenee property lines, and utility lines.
3. Maximum backfill over system is not to exceed 20”.
4. It is the contractor’s responsibility to meet all OSHA
regulations relating to deep excavations.
5. House sewer line must be inspected by this department
to a point 3° from the dwelling.
6. Flow Diversion Valve (FDV) key must be provided to
Qudler prior to occupancy.
g-—-\‘{ UPON COMPLETION OF FINAL GRADING AND
WELL, (if applicable), CALL THIS OFFICE AT
(703) 246-2201 FOR FINAL INSPECTION(S) A
MINIMUM OF 30 DAYS PRIOR TO REQUEST FOR
RESIDENTIAL USE PERMIT.
8. Install system in accordance with all applicable State

1 / : @& Regulations and County Code.
© 5‘;
: ik 121 9. Install an access manhole on the outlet port of the

44‘ 11 septic tank for inspection and sludge removal. The
' manhole must have a removable watertight and
'/ . airtight cover installed. It should be flush with or
- L ) above the ground surface and marked sewer.

s 8 10. Chapter 68.1 of the Fairfax County Code requires
% i \\ pumping of the septic tank once every five years. The
D‘_,o“—' owner of the property is required to provide written

gE= 5 \ @ notification and proof to this department each time the
ve‘ 2 ch‘) 11 Ell;k :::St Pu;ntal?fdl tem during periods of wet weathe
NG Gl ; : not in system ather
R k\'\u M\ 1‘ s e and/or rain evegts. 3

i

@
r\:ig\mr < T

\

This sewage disposal system and/or water supply is to be constructed as specified by the permit " or attached plans and
specifications

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit (c) conditions are changed on the drainfield use.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made, if necessary, and approved by the local health
department or unless expressly authorized by the local health department. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to
approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Health Department.

Date: UW\O&\D’_\ Issued b;ﬁ&\\\@ kk/ t\\W\( ‘{%\\

Enuironmental Health Specialist N

Date: '7]IQ.!‘QD\5’} Reviewed by, b

g' Environmental Health Super¥sor

County of Fairfax, Commonwealth of Virginia.

The forggoing instrument wag acknowledged before me this

512 day of \/&U._a?-\ ,20.0 ) by _(k.
This Construction A R CF%:{' S_DH'N Mitaw
Permit Valid until WN (.U \‘H

o\ \ m \ (7__\] (Name of person seeking acknoﬁgem t) \Q)
] D AN QN

otary Public iy
My Commission expires: [ I it { 007 # (230 2=
I 1

EHO22-6/2007




Commonwealth of Virginia

Water Suppiy and/or Sewage.Dlsposal System Construction Permit

Health Department

N g PR ke,
Department of Health ¥ WS \ o¥ o Identification Number _12aisna17
—_ Fapeax counyy  Health Department Map Reference TS R
General Information
Water Supply System: New Y™ Repair Public FHA VA Case No.
=~ New Re itionat Publig——

E, of the Handlin
construction permit is hereby issued to:

Based on the application tor a sewage dlsposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13

ions and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a

Material: 4" I.D. 1500 Ib plastic or equivalent from
distribution box to 2" info absorptlonl nch Slope 2" minimum.
O Other

Owner anon w,n_: ARIG Telephone__ zaay cor o,
Address____ ~ Sy ForaType £5 & Sewage Disposal System or Well to
be constructed on/at s SENECARGAD €
SubdivisionZENECA FARMS Section/Block 2 Lot 1y / ‘c[l'ual or estimated“ wateruse _A/[A
DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPEC}TION RESULTS
Water supply, exlstlng (describe) EX L S+ \WAOy TA® Water supply location: Satisfactory yes @ no O
4o Xt Ao AV O (1Z9- 6L~ ©8T11) | comments
To be installed: class_ L& ! Completion Report
cased SO WAV . grouted__ SOy G.W. 2 Received: yes [ no [ notapplicable [
\Building sewer: ] Building sewer: yes [J no [0 comments //
. 1.D. PVC Schedule 40, or equivaley \{tisfactory /
S 1.25" per 10' (minimum). /
0 A \ /
Septic tank: Capacity. gals. {ry‘ﬁimum). Pretmatg\;m unit: yes (1 no [0 comments
O oth ] Satisfact /
Inlet-outlet structure: / Inlet-outlet structure: yes [0 no [ ?{mments
PVC Schedule 40, 4" tees or equivalent. Satisfactory ;
0O Other—\ / /
Pump and pur){ilation: / Pump & pump station: yes [] n}/ [0 comments
No[J Yes[] % describe and show degign. Satisfactory /
if yes: /
Gravity mains: 3" or rgerl D, mynﬁm 6" fall per 100", 1500 | Conveyance method: 2 ye7£fl comments
Ib. crush strength or eq walem Satisfactory \
[0 Other X
Distribution box: Distribution box: yéf\EJ no [1 comments
Precast concrete with # Satisfactory / \.\
[J Other \
Header lines: Header lines: / yes [ \o 0 comments

Satisfactory / \\\

f

Percolation |me§‘ ' : yes [J no [ comments

Gravity 4" biaat 1000 Ib. per foot beanng \Qad 5 equwalent \

slope 2" 4" (mjh. max.) per 100", X N

O Other_ £\ 4%

Absorption trenches: \x Absorption trenches: yes [0 no O comment\éx_

Square yf. required____ - depth from ground\surface to atisfactory

bottom’of trench____ - aggregate size Aﬁ : /9 X

Treqéh bottom slope ; / \ g0 i

ceptter to center spacing ; trench width_lt Date 12UV {U Y Inspected and approved by:

Depth of aggregate_________; \ oL Het 0 L LWL T -
}!,;-Trench length —; Number of trenches = 3 i) Samitarian

CHS 202A




5 \ ™  Health Depe&ent

; .\\_)‘\.':4_3\‘1. :_v .‘_ \,_ ~

O ~ Identification Number

Schematic drawing of sewage disposal and/or water supply system and topographic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact on the design of the
well or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200
feet. The schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit,
pump station, conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water
supply is to be permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

:t ,

(73 The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the appllcatlon
Attach addllllorlal sheets as necessary to illustrate the design.
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This sewage disposal system and!or water supply is to
the permit_"~__or attached plans and specifications

4

ﬁé c0nstructed as specified by

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) condmons are changed from those shown on the construction permit.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health

department or unless expressly authorized by the local health dept. Any part of any installation which has be;an covered prior to
approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Department.

Date: | /3110 Issued by: __ [ L AL This Construction
17 T L Y G e Permit Valid until
Date: 'L °'! =" ' Reviewed by: ! 0%
If FHA or VA financing

Reviewed by Date

CH.S. 2028 Supervisory Sanitarian
FILE COPY

Date

Regional Sanitarian




Record of Inspecti : Private Water Suppjy System

Commonwealth of Virginia | Health Department
Department of Health ' : I.D. Number

F-H.A. or V.A. Case Number
If Applicable

Date Local Health Department

Owner Address Phone

Exact Location of Premises

Subdivision Section/Block Lot

Class of nonpublic drinking water well. 1) Class il A
: 2)Class Il B _v_

) j“j. ) 3)Classlll C——

Date of installation [ AV [ g4 Other

™~ |

/ 1 .._. '\.- -‘ ~
o. VA. Drilling / wo- NA . Dvilnpy

-
CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION

If information in any item below is secured from other sources (i.e. well log, etc.), so note.

1. Water well completion report filed as required by Sec. 2.18 Yes EJ No [J

2. Well Location: Distances from sources of pollution (See Table 3.1, Minimum Separation Distances) and
Section 3.4 of the Private Well Regulations.

Building Sewer SO Pretreatment Unit S0+ 100" 4
Conveyance System___ <0 " * : Subsuﬁace Soil Absorption System
(nearest point). Property Line 10 Other

Site graded where necessary to divert water away from well? Yes [0 No [ N/A =g
3. Construction, General: (see Section 3.6 and 3.7 Private Well Regulations).
Total depth of well 720 _feet. Type of casing STEE V-
Depth of casing L5 Z-feet. Diameter of casing e ¥4 inches.
Casing extends inches above ground {2~ + . Exterior space sealed with neat cement grout to a depth of
50  feet. Screens constructed of ___FVC
free of rough edges and irregularities, with posmve watertight seal between screen and casing?
Yes & No [0 N/A [J  Well head and opening to the interior protected? Yes &1 No [
Type of well seal_‘Priless ceo Pitless adapter used? Yes P No (0 N/A [J
Properly installed? Yes & No O N/A O Proper venting? Yes £ No [J N/A [J
4. Ouanmy Yield and drawdown determined by continuous pumpmg of L hours. Drawdown
feet. Yield_"J__GPM. Type of storage O\ pIrcssSo e
5. Quality: Sample tap provided at entry into system? Yes F=No Samples(s) collected? Yes B
No [J Results of samples. Satisfactory ¥ Unsatisfactory [ (attach copy of results of this form)

Based on the inspection of this water supply system and the information contained on the water well comple-
tion report attached, this water supply meets & does not meet [] the requirements of the Private Well
Regulations.

Jl”);

K e

Remarks: £ -/7’ 9”"L3wrf:’n /9= bbb’ Saad< ‘Lm: Gl -|3]7 grey ﬁ%ale; /31— 142’
=22y @’5. shdle - 3337- :f?o’(’c:‘_-ﬁ Loty (0 shale ;‘;unm =

qwf‘ z ¢ ’»ff“vff [

(§ Fi

Date 13\ 100 Signed / / ’/Wﬂ e ////ZU 4
3 ; Fig Sanitarian
Date £ SR 9L S el Signed VEDRNS il P WA
-"Super'visory Sanitarian
Date Signed

Regional Sanitarian (If V.A. or FH.A.)
C.H.S.204 Revised 9/90




WELL ABANDONMENT PERMIT

FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
Division of Environmental Health

10777 Main St. Suite 102B., Fairfax, VA 22030 ;
l Permit #129- 12306087

Owner's NameflAJA TARIG Phone #

i s L &
Mallmg Adirecs 3 SENECA RD GREAT FALLS VA 22066

23 SENECA RD GREAT FALLS VA 22066
Street Address of Property
. . . SENECA FARMS SEC 2
Tax Nfip: 2. (e 0pio 0914 Subdivision-
Map  Grid Sub Block Lot

r A -
Existing Well: Bored___ Drilled %._Other Depth of Grout__ >0 * _ Depthof Casing__ 87

NOTICE: Call this office (703-246-2201) to schedule an inspection PRIOR to beginning the grouting/filling procedure.

PROCEDURES FOR PERMANENT ABANDONMENT OF WELLS

The object of proper permanent abandonment is to prevent contamination from reaching ground water resources via
the well.

1. All casing material may be salvaged.

2. Before the well is plugged, it shall be checked from land surface to the entire depth of the well to ascertain
freedom from obstructions that may interfere with plugging (sealing) operations.

3. The well shall be thoroughly chlorinated prior to plugging (sealing).

3. Wells constructed in unconsolidated formations shall be completely filled with cement grout or clay slurry by
introduction through a pipe initially extending to the bottom of the well. Such pipe shall be raised, but remain
submerged in grout, as the well is filled.

RECORD OF INSPECTION
Date of Initial Site Inspection 216-'0(' Date of Abandonment__© |2 |07
Dite Pl lace. . @-1G20 & Abandonment:  Satisfactory? "~ Unsatisfactory?______
e IC %M Comments_ oo vl Hevioni il
iZ':"‘: by Sanitam QA (O/)///ﬁ‘(ﬁ%gle C’\\'Z'”l I Dl
Reviewed by w i Dawg*(ﬁhog Reviewed m”ﬁ:@_’//ﬁ’ °"°7

FHD-EH-95 (4/91) : :
e conly AR TR PRIV
NDY 3 0 p98




Q‘IVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES SECTION

FILE \390 FOLLOW-UP REPORT
Owner’s Name AN D0 \QQ;\)O\« TOU’“\_QS
TaxMap: 2. - 2 / o022/ — | 14 Street Address 7 7.\ Sen it o
Map Grid Sub Block Lot

City, State, Zip_ Ao X CRUNS VR TTO Lk
Phone# X< ETSiCwn 102 I9Y  (Z0F

Subdivision 4 a4t D CACMS  &c 2

DATE 'COMMENTS RESCH INITIALS
DATE

ond

O SIS wWSiensed 3%1;\&33« VoA . e Man(S
1 WA\ voe gsoovd B0 A0S Yok XY Anley
axe ceodu ¥ WIS L e vl ot
PAC WV ¢ TOR U . oo | ved
/1/7/07 et builde € gle. WS ag il haked .
DK . WAkl Jo colled
amp\e ~—r— G bo prtsence o A DOVa 12 ol [HL+EL<
Ao\ WSS wase- O% . Malovivie s\ W wloey
Noxueed X-en E@S%C\m . Needd WW\\O \Ov\) \1\\1\(5\ h[‘/\/
o TR d VO L. WSS WS- o . IS
ORI e . Mo\ ¥Or WS yesuids oo | e
P R - WS g s e (OUWFEOCRA ARSENT.
0\ 4B .0 OEOUT WSS . ale C [t

EHO20-6/2007




QVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES SE‘I‘ION
FILE YA D FOLLOW-UP REPORT v

Owner’s Name ’RO\\\)O\; <Ay \ CL\)
TaxMap: 2. - /o~ Street Address 939\ S€ALLOL RA

Map Grid Sub Block Lot
City, State, Zip_ OO QIS N T Oe e
Subdivision SRV L CO. COV MY S ;
Phone# __ K€\ €OSYiN © 103 S4% 1 ¥0¥ (0

DATE COMMENTS RESCH INITIALS
DATE
ond . \
o | d\WNSp— 0k . wwe scn Blrglon N SPS
WSP st . 13100 Blealon | e

AN e we  Na . ONSWE . nodbnesse @ Cnlovvin—
OOV & 400" At At DOL - W0 R
OO VOMENLS . Eing ek o TIRLIon vzilon | Hed
i\ s Dosod Brode onsSyvhke . OV 40 BE
SOS. petd do  AS-luilt Yanis ax TG
QUT A0 LouoR soil oivle D NooX
& A0S . SDS EWACELES  SCAACKS
YDA MUE\JMD(S woss . (LY! 4o HY\\CSS.
(100" o pe) . vola ¥or PORMD V
O e (OO(W‘ DUMD \OO\/\ YOS oD rh~J
T14-0 B V' 0¥, psholh COMD\e\gS\ /«Wn& 51)3’; (ucp V2l
Uold Qx W8 WA D A\;\ao» Hﬂs \oe@\)

D
Lover<d U0 -~ Un SJ“Q Fme NoVes \6 310 /i?jci}i:
AV wspéo\\uJ mev\ ms;afg@ WAL - wa‘ﬁv\) wan
Tor Yeod - Z?PO'
' , WAIREY
ALAN| wore s okl Besdona it steue & upe. 10\z\on

&
He> ‘
W\Z\oN |\ £6Y WSS OOL  ¥FON ¥ Epstcinm ((’Q\\)GKYQ\,L(@
WS, AL v +0 L ha e L a
v\ oo cesS ov Scih e WS, Called Ne VAl teen | M/
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ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
FOLLOW-UP REPORT

Ownér's Name

{File \ 25D

TaxMap: _2. - o~ /gbgﬂ =
My Gl

Block

1<

Lot

Bono- g Molnmped
Street Address 299\ Senil0O~ R

Subdivision SCALL O FOV VLS SCC

~  City, State, Zip .6@% LolT ViR ko w b

Ow\’\ﬂf? - S\ 23T S 60oS

Phone# 10O7% O 00 ol

ko Epsin 103 <\

DATE COMMENTS

cony -

1RO (L) — B\ e X

RESCH

INITIALS

W0 Lotk v,

O\ & 22) oL A Ei\e.

DATE

AMO_COAPVCE. DY 40 \SSST 001 pady -

(lzv\on

W2\D | Sooe wo\_ouonl s QORINY

e ol

Yo D

\(\b&r'\giz U A Cor QPAMalS 4 sUs

oL O Coneke s\lodny. L ocadon

e WDOSS 1S DY - (\MA{JCP. Yo v

U

2({2101 |DEMD PERMIT APPRONED. EXISTING WELL

Yool D

MAN BE USED FOR _(ONSTRUCTION USE

ONLY & MUST BE ABANDONED PRIOR TO

occveaNN APPROVAL (sec e e tev ;o\zs\u.\

2} fo7

New Wéu/INéwl&/b e 2/I'J//O’/' L‘f‘sv:mfs

Howo

16PN gtk deprid- oET20" oKTb APpENE. 3P &

Rethse SGP. Peteivel) uniden, witl Ly, .

N

5l14‘g7 /ML NoVa Dr: w\r en - &x& GF54 mﬂo

Grovt chudC ol ol) Loc’ piite.

Hoed

Alodo] S s\ v DS (_QMDLA- D E

stloX o —o . pE LS /0" Ao

V\/Q/\Q\\/\EDOYS WSS .

Ton i 1I0cations M

ot

s\acd Ut QpRLar o . nieed vl

CNOCX . o +c> {<§UH/101 QI/M\Jr

2O Am?\{c\ W \ds v

Yown

ouo o] oo s Ciae 0T x—crﬁ\oc;d ey - \Ssucd,

Holb

I
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® ¢

PERMIT NUMBER # 129-06-08T7 ' TAX MAP NUMBER  2-2-002-14 g
%\ T
WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT 7((\,4/\* I iq g (f 0 } Y

WELL INSTALLED BY M()' \/Gg. D(\l\\\'\m PUMP INSTALLED BY /(/57“ L& - D/////'é§‘

GROUT INSPECTED (¢, u\ ‘e 50 : %( WY \o’{ f\/
DATE EHS
PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED <% {25127 ll E
DATE EHS
TYPE OF INSTALLATION:
V" PITLESS ADAPTER PIT (4"DRAIN) SURFACE (DRAIN) oplzg\lon 7
Gops Lo Pressuec  DATE EHS
STORAGETANK: _fnve © o wwaxv . AT ¢ AV CA HeaD
DATE EHS
Gate Valve _5__/Check Valve v Sample Tap & Backflow Preventer t/Elec. Dis. Switch " Pressure Relief Valve V
WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED ¢\ Q¥ p rCSSUIT _‘_/, LA M
DATE EHS
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS STATUS EHS INITIAL

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT

DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS STATUS EHS INTTIAL
W% |Rekl S6P & g Pliree =Srill weal somz andd | — | &
-7 Av@ra\/@b Fump plaws m\(/u SGP svill Naoss
* Some otk . Msom»{wmweumq
only . bl mgsT pe ivgralled bofoye BESs sppeted. | IE
22477 Avom/eo Weee PLet ow ,(.‘{ feronel & AMX
SGP'@(NWS’I) \wrwNO”reIe@gewle |
o nlalen $ yiteo samtecsuen . il fos fbaf. —~ |
01 [25101| Sidk V(Sf’?L LSS /OCQ”’L’D/” appLlars
satistactony . Pell nughbor /ot
(931 Seneca) N eripy  sps (o770 T

- FHD-EH-13
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FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM/WELL WATER SUPPLY AS-BUILT

Tax Map ID: 2-2-C03 - |4 Street Address: 92 Senceco KA

Subdivision: __Sentloy FArWMS ¢ 2 City, State, Zip: € falls YA zeotl
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Fr&m:NURTHERN YIRGINIA DRUNG

7033614513

!

Form GW-2
1978-10,000

State Water Control Board
P.O. Box 11143

2111 North Hamilton Street - -
Richmond, Virginia 23230

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT -

Certiﬁ tion of Completlon/ County Penmt

’ B Wioy

County/City. f/; I"R é R 00 x

123"200? 10232 #049 P.001/002

* BWCM No.

SWCB Permit,
County Permit
Certification of inspecting official:
This well does does not

County/City Stamp meet code/low requirements.
« Virginia Plane Coordinates D;ate
NN ower 8 Rrooin _Fws JAR.E For Offco Uss
: . —= » Weil Desug tion or Number,
* Latitude & Longitude " Address SEeEnmccn LI
N — 4
' W 1 ehone ?&’7"‘&@/&‘
* Topo. Map No. . i
» Elevation - Drilling Contractor: Northemn Virginia Drilling, Inc.
+ Formation . Address 11356 industrial Road
« Lithology A Manassas, VA 20109 Class Well | liA
-RiverBasin________ | Phone: (703) 361-6859 I8 WA e &~
» Province I 7 C D HE
. Z:yfte logs 'WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction) of
» Lutlings and________feemiles___________ (direction) of
+ Water Analysis (If possible plegse inciude map showing location marked) -
- Adquiter Test ’ - Date starte,dj‘;gﬁz~ Date completed vy p/ ;2'@7 Type ngﬁ/ﬁ__m_
1. WELL DATA: #w Y Reworked Deepened WATER DATA - Water Temperature ____ °

« Total depth 20! ft. - Static water level {unpumped level-measured) 70’
+Depth to bedrock ﬁ - « Stabilized measured pumping water )
« Hole size (Also mclude reamed zones) / S. /) R - Stabilized yield gpmi after i%é’ hours

_.7__‘23_ ft. Natural Flow: Yes No_ ¥ _ flow rate: gpm

A ot

/ ¢t inches from
ﬁ inches from

Comment on quality

inches from ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From
Castmg ize (1.D.) and material -7 From To & From To
éﬁj_ inches from ) / g ol fi. From . To From To
Material s> 7 227 _ USE DATA:
WE. per foot A5 orwall thickness =L i Type of use: Drinking _Jé Livestock Watering
- _inches from to ft. Irrigation Food processing Household ¥~
Material : . Manufacturing Fire Safety Cleaning,
Wit. per foot orwafl thickness . _______in. Recreation Aesthetic Cooling or heating
« . inches from o> it. injection Other
Material - i « Type of facility Domestic _ ¥~ public water supply
Wt. per foot; or wall thickness ——— N Public institution, —.Fam lndu
Commercial Other

- Screen, sa?e and mesh for each z

m_mches frpm

'%'te (where apphcabie) .
& o f

« Intake d

M sh size, T PCJC,
é,éa,u o o CBo e BHET

5. PUMP DATA: Type&.‘éﬁ. «Rated H.P. LI G0 = /O
epth@H3 - Cagaciy __g'_atéﬂ[_&_head

6. WELLHEAD: Type well seal

Pressure Tank.._é[.._ gal. Loc _Mﬁfh(:n 7

L] |ze p
5 .s_& - es Irom 5%2’ to . ft. Sample tap _ L __Measurement port el
- Mesh size, O Type e Weil vent ____Pressure relief vaive e
o inches from : to ft. Gate valve __— Check valve (when required) ./
« Mesh size. Type, Electrical disconnect switch-on power ;upp!y
« Gravel Pack ’ 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected _ Yes No
« From to ft. Datew Disinfectant usedm___l?aﬂm
- From to - ft. " Amount 33 % Hours used SAf
- Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) « Yes No
- From EQ e} O ft., Type C&/"‘@j\; T R Casing pulled Yes No Not Applicable
« From .ié&o _ 8o’ _a, Type. éei_f A Cotftimas Plugging grout From material

to




| F(g‘m:NURTHERN YIRGINIA DR'ING 7033614513

=

v

Y —

12;"200? 10:32 #043 P.002/002

¢

Owner. . ‘ BwIN.
. R

R
2

! 9. State [@w rbquir%‘submitﬁng‘fo-me--\nrgi{xia State Water-Control Board information.about groundwater and wells. for every well made it ». e B

‘ intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. informal" -

| required includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, dril} cuttings-taken at -
| ten foot intervals (unless exemption is secured), the resuits ot any chemical analysis, and copies of any geophysicai logs. Quarterly pumpage and use

|

|

|

|

\

- reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State permits to drill may be required in some paris of the state. Some

counties require submission of a water well compietion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion report for public

supply wells.

7] YNces Rer?d

T Py T2 DIAGRAM OF WELL
10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional sheets if necessary) . : 11. CONSTR
: Drilling {with dmensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS - Ti ‘&\
From | To {Color, materal, fossits, hardness {waler, caving, cavites, ime
k) _ broken, core, shot, etc) (Min) w
‘ . .
. Y R La D ~
19 | DREcRde TosTR 02D ER- >

\(70
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State Water Control Board Regional Offices
Valley Reg. Of. Piedmont Reg. Off. 13. Well lot dedicated?, :Size fl.x ft.:.Well house?
116 North Main Sirest ’ 4010 West Broad Street Distance to nearest poﬂumnt source ft., Type.
P.O. Box 268 P.O. Box 8616 . . _—
) : ; I | 38 ng g
_ Bridgewater, Va. 22812 Richmond, Va. 23230 Distance to nearest property line .. Buildi : ft
703-828-2595 804-257-1006 . X
' 14. WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checked under (A2 Psltor O
Southwest Reg. Off. Tidewater Reg. Off. . e FY . . S T o L%
408 East Main Street 287 Pembroke Office Park minutes. Pl e %Zem ;_}m’i.i";‘fﬁﬁn?“ D DL
P.O. Box 476 Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2 Ay e B = ==
Abington, Va. 24210 Va. Beach, Va. 23462 Date_ B—RC-C ]
703-628-5183 804-499-8742
o ' 15. | certify that the information contained herein is true and comect and that this well
West Central Reg. Off. Northem Virginia Reg. Off.  and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements for
Execytive Park ) 5515 Cherokee Avenue well construction as specified in compliance with appropriate county or independent city
5312 Peters creek Road Suite 404 ordinances yﬂaws andrupthe Commenwealth of Virginia.
Roanoke, Va. 24019 Alexandria, Va. 22312 & : . g
703-982-7432 703-750-9111 Signature V;A i W\ {Seal).Date. 2__.___&/ .2__._;
(Well iler or asithorizad person) SPET o S P 200 P




From NORTHERN V1 RW.NG 7033614513 02/14/Z&7 14:11 #021 P.002/002

\\\ K
F GwW-2 \ h
13;2-10,000 (é\r(g“ :\’%ﬁ\
»a» % OMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

State Water troi Board(’(g)

P.O. Box 11143}, VATER WELL COMPLETION REPQRT - 'BWoMPNe.
2111 North H% Streel

Centification of Completion/County Permit

Richmond, Virginia
SWCB Permit
- County Permit
/E‘ ; _ 6 Certification of inspecting official:
County/City. AiR E‘?" P Q. S ~ This well does does not
. County/City Stamp meet code/low requirements.
- Virginia Plane Coordinates ;\te
: -Ownerﬂﬁ ﬁ@Oj\ /é;ﬁ’\—fﬁ 7;4—2)6 #“ For Office Use
+ Well Dest on or Number,__. . y -
* Lafitude & Longitude N " Address y ,19 ' Y epnleh 2N ‘ 2
' W | rone IR7 = 257% Subdvision
«Topo.MapNo.__________ _ M . v . Section
“Elevation 1. priling Contractor: Northern Virginia Drilling, Inc. Block rr
- Fomation. e 1 Address 11356 IndustrialRoad Lot £
“lthology .. | Manassas, VA 20109 Class Well | 1A
“RiverBasin________ Phone: (703) 361-6859 ) WA e __ ¢~
« Provirce . : ' me_____MD____WE
“Typelogs — 0 | WELL LOCATION: (feet/mites _________direction) of
s Cuttings Y feeYmlles__________({direction) of : '
» Waler Analysis (H possibie pisgse inciude map showing location marked) - ’
« Aquifer Test Date stanedje—z + Date completed _:z/{'_égﬂmn ngi&&fﬁ’gﬁ,ﬂ_
1. WELL DATA: WL/ReWOrked Deepened WATER DATA - Water Temperature . ¢
- Total depth A0 fi. - Static water level {unpumped level-measured) 70’
« Depth 1o bedrock n . : ft. « Stabilized measured pumping water |
» Hole size (Also |nc|ude reamed zones) ' . Stabgl,zed.y;eld _:Z__ gpmi after 76 le hours
Z{‘Q;I_mChes from €2 1o / S fr. Natural Flow: Yes
Inches from MQ 2T . ft Comment on quality
inches from : to 1t 3. WATER Z ’N7ES:,From
. Castmg ze (1.D.) and material ' g From To
_éﬁj_’,’mch&c from 0 to / g 9‘ ’ ft. A From To
Material S 7 227 ' USE DATA: .
Wt. per foot _l._; or wall thlckness - L‘% in. Type of use: Drinking Livestock Watering
inches from ft. . lmigation - Food processing Household __ 37
Material : i " Manufacturing Fire Safety Cleaning
Wt.perfoot ______or wall thickness _______________in. Recreation Aesthetic Caoaling or heating
* o inches from to ft. Injection Other . i
Material _ _ « Type of facility Domestic __¥___ Public water supply
Wit.'per foot____________ or wall thickness in. " Public institution Farmn - Industry.
- Screen, 317e and mesh for each zo rjle (where apphcable%ﬁ) Commercial, Other
mches frpm ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type______.___+Rated H.P.
« Mesh size '/Oac, + Intake depth + Capacity : at head
_‘_‘ZM ﬁes from O" =Xy (O MR 3 6. WELLHEAD: Type well seal
Mpsh size, ; LA Pressure Tank gal. Loc
; & es from 5%2 to O ft. Sample tap Measurement port
- Mesh size_DOLI> _ Type. P Well vent Pressure refief valve
* e inches from to ft. Gate valve Check valve (when required)
« Mesh size. Type. Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
* Gravel Pack ' 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected_ Yes ——No
«From . to _ ft. Date Disinfectant used
« From 16 i ft. “Amount . Hours used
- Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) - Yes No
-« From @ o} Q ft., Type & Q‘/he)‘" T Casing pulled Yes No Not Applicable

- From __ié.at _ﬁe_n Type 1035 Plugging grout From to material

OVER




From:NORTHERN ¥IRGINIA DR.VG 7033614513

02/14/‘ 14311 #021 P.001/002

Owner.

BWCM No.

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Control Board information -about groundwater and wells for every well made in the state
intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. Information
required includes: an accurately and completefy prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill cuttings taken at
ten foot intervals (unless exemption is secured), the results of any chemical analysis, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly pumpage and use
reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State permrnits to drill may be required in some parts of the state. Some
counties require submission of a water well completion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion report for public

supply wells.
iti i T2.DIAGRAM OF WELL
10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional sheets if necessary) 11. GONSTRUGTION
Driling {with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOiL REMARKS T &
From | To (cotor, material, fossiks, hardness Twator, caving, caviion, ll’f‘le
etc) broken, core, shot, efe) (Min.) %‘\n
. ] N - . A
e 20 ; ~ = N
‘7, FERE RN Fo378)002D ER- N
&6 | SdsTome T (sime T b3
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o
ﬁl
ob

/3" |}
/2
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State Water Control Board Regional Offices

Valley Reg. Off.
116 North Main Street
P.Q. Box 268

_ Bridgewater, Va. 22812
703-828-2595

Southwest Reg. Off.
408 East Main Street
£.0. Box 476
Abington, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Off.
Executive Park

5312 Peters creek Road '
Roanoke, Va, 24018
703-982-7432

Piedmont Reg. Off.
4010 West Broad Street
P.O. Box 6616
Richmond, Va. 23230
804-257-1006

Tidewater Reg. Off.

287 Pembroke Office Park
Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2
Va. Beach, Va. 23462
804-499-8742

Northem Virginia Reg. Off.
5515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111

ft.:Well house?
ft., Type
ft.. Building it.

13. Well lot dedicated?, :Size, ft. x
Distance to nearest pollutant source

Distance o nearest property line,

14: WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checked undele - P.S.t. for.
Inches, Material

minutes. Pipe size,
Installer.
Date,

15, 1 certify that the information contained herein is true and comect and that this well

and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements for

- well construction as specified in compliance with appropriate county or independent city

ordinances yg\aws and/ruwme Commonwealth of Virginia. )
~) )
Signature £ {Seal). DateM

(Well driller of authorized person)

License No. 0/5 6‘%'0 / g%[l




Form Gw-2
1978-10,000

@ BANDONMENTP

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

State Water Control Board « BWCM No
S e WATER-WELL-COMPLETION REPORT -
2111 North Hamilton Street - - Certlflcatlon of Completlon/County Permit
Richmond, Virginia 23230 FE P 71 .
StV D 49 2007 SWCB Pen-m.t
County Permit
Cettification of inspecting official:
County/City. /’ ﬁ‘//‘ AL This well does dges not
County/City Stamp meet code/low requirements.
« Virginia Plane Coordinates . g.ate
: . Owner_m /A (2 For Office Use
- Latitude & Longitude x\:;l:, Gi)szsngnatlon Xy Numm§;m[ " 4. KA Mq faé -0§ 272
N Tax Map 1.D. No.£B82 ~ &/~ P ~E
. W Phone Subdivision <
» Topo. Map No. _ Section
* Elevation '+ Driling Contractor: Northern Virginia Drilling, Inc. Block
* Formation . Address 11356 Industrial Road Lot
» Lithology . Manassas, VA 20109 Class Well | 1A
« River Basin |} Phone: (703) 361-6859 B A l]=3
« Province i IC R li0] e IE
" Type logs 'WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction) of
« Cuttings
- and____________feet/miles (direction) of
* Water Analysis, (If possible please include map showing location marked)
+» Aguifer Test Date Staﬂedg Q‘H-Gv . Date completed g"’m "0 7 Type rig /’ M "TI’ULE—
1. WELL DATA: New Reworked Deepened WATER DATA » Water Temperature °
* Total depth ft. . Static water level (unpumped level-measured)
« Depth to bedrock ft. « Stabilized measured pumping water level
« Hole size {Also include reamed zones) ’ « Stabilized yield gpni after hours
. inches from to ft. Natural Flow: Yes No flow rate: gpm
. inches from to -t Comment on quality
. inches from to ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From To
« Casting size (I.D.) and material From To From To
. inches from to ft. From To From To
Material USE DATA:
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Type of use: Drinking Livestock Watering
. : inches from to ft.. Irrigation Food processing Household —_—
Material Manufacturing Fire Safety Cleaning
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Recreation Aesthetic Coolingorheating
. inches from to ft. Injection Other
Material : « Type of facility Domestic Public water supply.——
Wt. per foot. or wall thickness in. Public institution Farm Industry,
« Screen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial Other
. inches from to ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type « Rated H.P.
+ Mesh size, . Type - «Intake depth « Capacity at head
e inches from to ft. 6. WELLHEAD: Type well seal’
* Mesh size Type. Pressure Tank gal. Loc
. inches from to ft. Sample tap Measurement port
* Mesh size, Type Well vent Pressure relief valve
® o inches from to ft. Gate valve Check valve (when required)
* Mesh size____ Type. Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
« Gravel Pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected__& Yes ' ~ Ne
« From . to ft. Date -0’} Disinfectant used . :
« From to ft. " Amount Hours used_&
» Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) » Yes 2 No
« From to f., Type Casing pulled Yes No Not Applicable
» From to ft., Type Plugging grout FromﬁQ_ to_Q__ material LAEOTOAN 1T

OVER




Owner,

BWCM No.

9. State law requires submitting to the Virgihia State Water Control Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the state
intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. Information
required includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill cuttings taken at

ten foot intervals (unless exemption is secured),

the results of any chemical analysis, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly pumpage and use

- reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State permits to drill may be required in some parts of the state. Some
counties require submission of a water well completion repart. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion report for public

supply wells.
10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional sheets if necessary) 1. T2 DIAGRAM OF WELL
CONSTRUCTION
Drilling (with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS T
From { To (color, material, fossils, hardness (water, caving, cavities, "T‘e
otc.) broken, core, shot, etc.) (Min.)
State Water Control Board Regional Offices
Valley Reg. Off. Piedmont Reg. Off. 13. Well lot dedicated?, :Size At x ft.:Well house?
116 North Main Street 4010 West Broad Street Distance to nearest po"utant source ft., Type
P.O. Box 268 P.O. Box 6616 # . Buildin #
L g——.__ -

Bridgewater, Va. 22812
703-828-2595
Southwest Reg. Off.
408 East Main Street
P.O. Box 476
Abington, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Off.

Executive Park -

6312 Peters creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703-982-7432

Richmond, Va. 23230
804-257-1006

Tidewater Reg. Off.

287 Pembroke Office Park
Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2
Va. Beach, Va. 23462
804-499-8742

Northern Virginia Reg. Off.
56515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111

Distance to nearest property line,

14. WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checked under__ P.S.1. for

Inches, Material

minutes. Pipe size
Installer.
Date

15. I certify that the information contained herein is true and correct and that this well
and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements for
well construction as specifiedjn compliance with appropriate county or independent city
ordinances and the laws rules of the Commonwealth of Virginia.

) (Seal).Date F-HF-O 7
o oo, D TOS — OB YA

(Well driller or a
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FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PERMIT APPLICATION

MARK ALL APPLICABLE BOXES:

) NEW CONSTRUCTION ( ) SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT ( ) INDIVIDUAL WELL WATER SUPPLY PERMIT
) ADDITION/REMODELING NWELL ABANDONEMENT ( ) SEWAGE SYSTEM EXPANSION

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE APPLICANT. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

OWNER_MAMOD RATA TAR( &G avvress_ 220G SENECH RD PHONE
GREAT FALLS A mr_ 2204 £
AGENT_ MUY LEE ADDRESS_/GS7F /)7 PZ:"V')/D%Z:’ <K PHONE (\ 703 )982 Y75
ASEHBURYK,  JH ne__ 2o/ &£
SUBDIVSION__ SENECSH  FARMS SECTION___ &2 BLOCK éﬁé Lor__ /¢£
PROPERTY ADDRESS_ 22T SENECA R D TAX MAP 00;2 o DR @0/ (2

GREAT TS V]  2zo ¢l

Hl.

%RESIDENTIAL
Sewage: Septic Tank ( ) Public () Other s ( ) Basement — Plumbing in Basement { ) Yes ( ) No
umber of Potential Bedrooms ( g Number of Kitchens /

Water: };() Well () Public ( ) Other

( ) COMMERCIAL

Sewage: ( ) Septic Tank () Public ()4 : Estimated Number of Patrons ' asing sanitary facilities;
Number of Employees : ; YA ies;  Total Estimated Daily Water Usage Gallons

9007 ¢ ¢ INV

Bl I 2D

@

§12906037 =AY Ny i
i1 GIVE PERMISSION TO THE HEALTH DEP PR 7 }NTO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED FOR THE PURPOSE OF PR “\‘ IS
APPLICATION. 1 UNDERSTAND A SUBSTAI\ T AR e H_,...M_j GE TO THE PROPERY MAY VOID APPROVAL OF THE L.OT FOR a‘% SITE

oY

SEWAGE DISPOS EM..
SIGNATURE % PRINTNAME__ 77/ 25 . BB 129 06 1170
DATE &Z/Z?/éC ( ) OWNER AGENT A‘&‘” ‘% 0 ﬁa‘* ’ ,B

t-' R %™ e h LY

Aetve »57 acz/ a//cvy //0 ce xS . o~ 129 06 08 1 7 2
For Department Use On{ S UE //4 HD:ID:NO
_L___Y/7>Zz Z W d/ % i_
Date Lot Approved: 7 / ‘s/ / s Type System . Z Design for é Bedrooms or '?OO Gallons per Day

S S A S 00% Per#¥LO or

PercRate A% Depthzﬁ * & Septic Tank Gallons F B8 Absorption Field <2 7 (o (Lin. Ft.) Reserve Area =D (1) (Lm FU/)V
Building Permit Number Receipt Number K &I)CCOHII t 269" %\t'] A'/T%VSW

Remarksf//;//éé 7)/15(" éO/j/?é/,//—'p /¢%7 Aﬁl)@‘/m WM/IJIM Eﬁ\/¢ MM ‘Sﬂ;
u/n/oém// n—wz—uma—an/v ok STt iV be) S i 1 b s Ao
/,«%,w Wor el 15 institlén - JIKT ée'far@mmwcm Lok LT0) See lefel 16/7/%/05

REVIEWED BY 1. /%AZM TITLE W DATE_Z /&Y
¥ New wWeie POl 401 0 YD '(,««b 4§t [e;%/rZ %o’)ooom

Rev. 905 PeRMITMIST Be Reener N Land Recsepc




® ¢

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED
FOR A COMPLETE SUBMISSION PACKAGE:

Grading Only Plans:

599 copies of the site/grading plan
___ Special “Grading Only” Notice on each copy

First Submission of Site/Grading Plans for Building Permit

L9 copies of site/grading plan
[/ 1 copy of site/grading plan on 11” x 17” sheet

g{ 2 coples of pump plans or hy: ic des1gns (if required for design)

Rev1s10ns To Site/Grading Plan

9 copies of site/grading plan

: 1 copy of site/grading plan on 11” x 17” sheet
___ 2 copies of pump plans or hydraulic designs (if changes to design are made)

- Building Additions and Pool Reviews (with less than 2500 ft*

site disturbance)

___ Fairfax County Building Permit Application
2 copies of site plan (1:50 scale minimum)

~__ 1 copy of architectural plans

Building Additions and Pool Reviews (with 2500 ft* or greater
site disturbance)
__ Fairfax County Building Permit Application

___ 9 copies of site/grading plans
____ 1 copy of architectural plans

The information required for the complete submission package has been i)rovided to the
Health Department for review

A 08/22/ %
;\_(signa of ownefOr ageflt) o ) (date S




¢ b

- Raja Tariqg Mahmood
11775 Stratford House Place, #104
Reston, VA 20190

FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
Division of Environmental Health

10777 Main Street, Suite 102

Fairfax, Virginia 22030

October 23™ 2006

Reference: Permission to Use existing well for Construction @
229 Seneca Road
Great Falls, VA 22066
Fairfax County Tax Map # 002-2-02-0014, Lot 14
Subdivision: Seneca Farms

To whom may its concern,

T 'am writing to request that permission be granted to use the existing old well for
construction purposes only. I understand that the well can not be used for any other
purpose such as drinking. There is a likelihood of a new well to be drilled at other

location on premise (per plan) to meet our water requirements.

Thank you for your concern and consideration of the approval of our submission. If there
is any question please feel free to call me for more detail.

Singerely yours,

Raja Tariq Mahmood, ECEL ViE
Owner

(703) 927-2614 Tel - NOV 2 o 2008
(703) 991-4825 Fax

[EFEOYED CUBIECT 70 ROTATISHS SHOUI
ROSRENL COUNTY HEALTH BEPARTLE T
By WeLL My BE USED BR coNSTRUCTION 0365
6NLy OF THE NEW Howme. as esVesTt) Mmus'r
B AbAnDoned § SBALEY PRIOR T eltv s
”’Appflovm of THR Ne dovnk . P

1[s27-06 iﬂéﬁﬁfz{w

Dyaie Ll sen tem

WL AbeNOoNwByT  PegimiT #-124-046-0877
1ssves Sl 1S arricues |

D S



' ‘ | FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PERMIT APPLICATION

BN

MARK ALL APPLICABLE BOXES:

() NEW CONSTRUCTION ( ) SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT ( ) INDIVIDUAL WELL WATER SUPPLY PERMIT
() ADDITION/REMODELING ( ) WELL ABANDONEMENT ( ) SEWAGE SYSTEM EXPANSION

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE APPLICANT. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

owner_MAHMOOD  RATA TA Riwress 229  SENECA RD PHONE@QM/_L
- CEREATFALLS 4 V4 ZIp 22»9@( ,
AGENT T_ya\(/ LE appRESs_| 9099 - ASVENDALE  So _ PHONE@D?)ZS.? LSt
ASY GURN ; VA e 20047
SUBDIVISION_ SENECA  FARM S SECTION oL BLOCK. : Lot [ ¢/
PROPERTYADDRESS._ 229  SENECA RD TAXMAP N0 2R -0 2.3 (L,
GREAMT FpLLS VA 2206
RESIDENTIAL |

Sewage: ( ) Septic Tank ( ) Public () Other ( ) Basement — Plumbing in Basement ( ) Yes ( ) No
Number of Potential Bedrooms __- Number of_ Kitchens '

Water: () Well () Public ( ) Other

( ) COMMERCIAL
.Sewage: () Septic Tank () Public ( ) Other Estimdted Number of Patrons using sanitary facilities;

Number of Employees using sanitary facilities;  Total Estimated Daily Water Usage _ Gallons

Water: () Well () Public () Non-Community ( ) Other

DESCRIBE CONSTRUCTION: 'De_}’no,&fzuw Lt m

1 GIVE PERMISSION TO THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT TO ENTER ONTO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED FOR THE PURPOSE OF PROCESSING THIS
APPLICATION. I UNDERSTAND A SUBSTANTIAL PHYSICAL CHANGE TO THE PROPERY MAY VOID APPROVAL OF THE LOT FOR AN ONSITE

SEWAGE DISPOSAL W
SIGNATURE / PRINT NAME J#uy L&
DATE (9{ ¥ /D 7 ( ) OWNER }éGENT '

For Department Use Only ° : HD: ID:NO:
Date Lot Approved: ) . Type System : Design for Bedrooms or Gallons per Day
Perc Rate Depth Septic Tank Gallons Absorption Field (Lin. Ft.) Reserve Area (Lin. Ft.)

Building Permit Number éo‘Lch%?/ 2 Receipt Number

reminis_Approved  demio  oF sED. Ex/shno wWell ok to Keep For

fon ver i+ must be abindone o preor  fo
DcCopoan e

REVIEWED BYM LFQ///M __ TITLE EHS-IC DATE 2—/ 2—-/ 07

EHOOQ9 REV. 1/2007




¢ e

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED |
FOR A COMPLETE SUBMISSION PACKAGE:

Grading Only Plans:

9 copies of the site/grading plan
____ Special “Grading Only” Notice on each copy

First Submission of Site/Grading Plans for Building Permit

9 copies of site/grading plan :
1 copy of site/grading plan on 11” x 17” sheet
2 copies of pump plans or hydraulic designs (if requlred for design)
____ 1 copy. of architectural plan (floor plan)

Revisions To Site/Grading Plans

Y copies of site/grading plan
1 copy of site/grading plan on 11” x 17” sheet
____ 2 copies of pump plans or hydraulic designs (if changes to design are made)

Building Additions and Pool Reviews (Wlth less than 2500 ft°
site disturbance) :
Fairfax County Building Permit Application

: 2 copies of site plan (1:50 scale minimum) - -
___ 1 copy of architectural plans

Building Additions and Pool Reviews (with 2500 ft* or greater
site disturbance) |
Fairfax County Building Permit Application

: 9 copies of site/grading plans
___ 1 copy of architectural plans

NOTE: If the plans are rejected the. Engineer listed on the plas will be contacted -
with an explanation for the rejection, regardless of whom submitted the plans

The information required for the complete submission package has been provided to the
Health Department for review '

(signature of owner or agent) (date)




County gf Fairfax, Virgin’a

To protect and enrich the quality of life for the people, neighborhoods and diverse communities of Fairfax County

SEWAGE DISPOSAL DEMOLITION NOTICE

Fairfax County Health Department requires proper abandonment of septic tanks, pump chambers,
and pretreatment works. The applicant/owner may be responsible for any damage or injury incurred
to property and/or persons if septic tanks, pump chambers or pretreatment works are improperly
abandoned

" Abandonment of Pretreatment Units, Septic Tanks, Pump Chambers and Privies.
The pretreatment system, pump chambers, etc., of any permanently abandoned individual sewage
disposal systein or pretreatment works must be emptied of septage by a licensed sewage handler and
the tank removed or filled with earth or other suitable material.

The filled or partially filled vault of any abandoned privy must be filled with and covered over with
minimum of two (2) feet of earth.

ADDRESS: 229 Seneto. @8 EA@ok Ta S B 2Tl

~ BUILDING PERMIT # \p 22410 {2 TAX MAP: 2~ 3.~ CO3~ \d

DATE:_A\DA\TN SIGNEWﬁQWJ\\\W\QAPL

HEALTH D’EPARTMEN’E COPY

Fairfax County Health Department

Division of Environmental Health

Ounsite Sewage and Water Section

10777 Main Street, Suite 102, Fairfax, VA 22030
Phone 703-246-2201 TTY: 711 Fax: 703-278-8157
www.fairfaxcounty.gov/hd




_’ FLOW-EQUALIZATION SYSTE’

PERMIT #: [24 06’*0 6177

PLANS APPROVED:

|-1-07 (TF)
2.-c02-14

TAX MAP ID#: Z"

LOCATION: 2249 ;&4{()& Rd)« ,@Q/H' %S

1. PUMP CHAMBER 12” ABOVE
GRADE & PROPERLY GRADED

VNO(

XED

2N\

CETE

2. ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX
PROPERLY SHOWN & INSTALLED
ABOVE GRADE .

NO

Y

~ED

3. DIAMETER OF PUMP CHAMBER

ACCESS RISER

\

%0, 0 __IN

4. CONSTRUCTION OF CHAMBER -~ *~
SATISFACTORY :

YES NO

Gals/Inch= 370 2

5. MAKE & MODEL # OF PUMPS
* (SEE NOTE BELOW)
(A) Expected Flow Rate of Pump Installed
(B) Expected Run Time of Pump Installed
(C) Actual Flow Rate of Pump Installed
(D) Actual Run Time of Pump Installed

Zoelleq N-140
'M\_;éazg De-56

Vo

2ol
NSO

LT T

A): Tl &GP o
é’S’ GPre
24, © Sees.

© Caasspa -

@} rrdi\g SEERC

CHECK VALVES PROPERLY
SHOWN / LOCATED

(TYPE OF MATERIAL)

S NO
PROPOSED

(YES

NO
INSTALLED -

Bass o L4V,

Beass

FORCE MAIN LINE
(SIZE / MATERIAL / DEPTH)

A h’VCa 4%

L

A ENYIR Y

&-30-0% Fo
e

%

FLOATS
(TYPE /NUMBER /SUSPENSION)

‘bq:(-. g S

D £€

%
2

{i\/\

3 :

Sy

TYPE SUSPENSION:

pJC

DISTANCE OVERRIDE BELOW
INLET

7S

10. DISTANCE ALARM BELOW
INLET

3.5

13590\
/{M s

11. HEIGHT OF “OFF” FLOAT
ABOVE FLOOR

24.0

12. FLOW-EQUALIZATION ZONE

485

13. DRAW DOWN FOR ENABLER
FLOAT IN FEZ

2| 2| B 2| 22X

212 2| 2 2

36

14. CONTROL PANEL
(MAXE & MODEL #)

3.6
CRENC O 3
DAL gocT

[£ININETS)
Daxl T &M el

(A) ALARM FLOAT SWITCH ON A
SEPARATE CIRCUIT

NO

(B) OVERRIDE FLOAT SWITCH FUNCTIONS
PROPERLY

NO

(C) ALTERNATOR
FUNCTIONS PROPERLY

NO

(D) PUMPS INDVIDUALLY
PROTECTED BY SEPARATE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS OR FUSES

NO

(E) AN EVENT COUNTER
OR FLOW MEASURING
DEVICE PROVIDED * Initial Setting

NO

NO

‘ * Pump #2: Z,"(’/,S‘

* Pump #1: iQ/,, X Y

15. 47 SOLID CONCRETE BLOCK(S)
UNDER EACH PUMP OR
EQUIVALENT CONSTRUCTION
PROVIDED

E
TN

TN

NO

16. SURFACE DRAINAGE DIRECTED
AWAY FROM PUMP STATION &
SEPTIC TANK

NO

v

NO

SEE OTHER SIDE OF INSPECTION SHEET FOR CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION

FHD-OSW-102(A)




. * NOTE: THIS STATEMENT MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED

LA PR E>. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SEWAGE PUMPS INSTALLED ON THIS
PRINT NAME OF CONTRACTOR) - -
rotare___ A/ [ 4O Zegl Q AND THAT THE PUMP STATION IS CONSTRUCTED IN

(PRINT MAKE & MODEL # OF PUMPS)

ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPROVED PLANS.

oare. P14 -6 )i
(SIGNATURE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONTRACTOR OR AUTHORIZED AGENT)

oaie 4907 % b ol
o (SIGNATURE oFENWRONMEm HEALTH SPECIALIST)

ADDITONAL COMMENTS:

FHD-OSW-102(A)
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Flow Equalization Calculations
229 Seneca Road, Great Falls, VA

PVC Nominal Pipe Diameter 2" 3" 4"
PVC Actual Pipe Diameter 2.067 3.216 4134
Number of Bedrooms 6
Volume Pumped per Day 540 gal/day
Volume Pumped per Cycle 135 gal
Pump Chamber Manufacturer Hanover
Pump Chamber Size 3000 MJ
Length 135.5 in
Width 63.5 in
Liquid Depth 82 in
Gallons per inch 37.2 galfin
Enabler Float Drawdown 3.61in
Pump Selected Zoeller N-140
"Off" Float Height 24.0 in
Required Flow Equalization Zone 1800 gal
Actual Fiow Equalization Zone 48.3 in
Inches of Storage Above Alarm 9.7 in
Gallons of Storage Above Alarm 360.2 gal
Force Main Diameter 2.067 in

Equivalent Length Estimates

Elements 2" Equivalent 3"
Equivalent Number Length Equivalent

Pipe Length 1 34.5 34.5 1
90° Fitting 9 2 18 12
45° Fitting 4 0 0 6
Tees 11 1 11 17
Couplings/Disconnects 2 1 2 4
Check Valve 17 1 17 26
Gate Valve 1.5 1 15 2
Ball Valve 54 0 0 86
FDV (2" or 3" to 4" Enlargement) =~ 3.5 1 3.5 5
87.5
Equivalent Length of Force Main 87.5 ft
Static Head 8.9 ft
Selected Pump Flow Rate 71 gpm
Drawdown Time @ Pump Flow 114.1 sec

Number

OO0 OO0O0O0O0O0OC O OO

Equivalent
Length

OO OO OC OO OO

o



Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @
Total Dynamic Head @

0 8.9
10 9
20 9.8
30 10.7
40 12.0
50 13.7
60 15.6
70 17.8
80 20.2
80 23.0

100 26.0

30.0

20.0

Dynamic Head (ft)

o o
o o

TDH System Curve

25.0 |

15.0 {—
10.0 |

T

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Flow (gpm)




FAeS

FAIRF AX C OUN& DIVISION OF ENVIRON N%TAL HEALTH
SEWAGE EFFLUENT PUMP CALCULATIONS :

FLOW EQUALIZATION SYSTEMS

& I1
VA 22314

Plans prepared by: K.

Address: 7
A

xanorid

! Permit Holders Name: Raa Jareg MMMOC’CL
Property Address: - 229 Senela Ron

Greak Falls , VA 22066

‘Phone: _703-$49-642)  Subdivision: Seneca Farms

Date: 0!/08/07 No. of Bedrooms: é Tax Map ID: #002-2-02- O0I¥

<1 540 Gallons (Average Daily Flbw) to be dosed in 4-cycles every six hours.
(See Table/Chart of Dosing Volumes for Flow Equalization)

" 24/ 35.0 Dosing Volume to be pumped each cycle.
(See Table/Chart of Dosing Volumes for Flow Equahzatlon)

# 3. 3,000 Tank size in gallons.

“ 4. 372 Gallons per inch of tank.

5. _3.b_ Inches drawdown per cycle (Enabler float switch zone).

~ 6. _35% Gallons storage above Alarm float switch (Ya day required)

o 0 8?’ Feet of static lift

8. _ 2" Inches diameter of discharge pipe (2” minimum PV.€)»

<~ 9. _3%C Feetlength of discharge pipe  FATRFAX COUNTY 112
~10. _84.5 Feet equivalent length of pipe
» Wil 5 FeetofTDHat40g.p.m.minimuml 16-0'7 3 C ff :

-~ 12. /8.1 Feet of TDH at 80 g.p.m. maximum

~~ 13. Drawdown time: 5 minutes 23  seconds at 40 g.p.m.
| minutes 42 seconds at 80 g.p.m.

£ 14, Recommended pimp(s): #1 Make | ZOELLER Model# N I4o

7! gpm.at__ /7 feet TDH

/1S  volts

l phase /)  horsepower

#2 Make MVYERS Model# DE -50

i

gpm.at_ /5§  feet TDH

' ' INC -
v/ 15. Control Panel: Make ORENCO SYSTEMSModel# DAX1PTROCT

)}§ volts

] phase J max. horsepower

HEALTH DEPARTMENT COPY




; ] I .

INSIDE DIMENSIONS (INCHES) GALJ/IN ]

3,000 |135.5 |63.5 82 372 | Hanover Precast (MJ)

inside diameler of access manhole (30" min.)

|

"
- |_%0
conduit seal \LSOﬂ seal

electrical junction box

+
ground surface [ = ] = faity] o 12° min.
elevation _._3_2._:0 q' \ i 1
| £ gate valve pvc bar for float suspension i §
| inlet invert
| : see altemale) "
| elevation . e ; 24-?
| 374 6 nylon [ift rope min.
| ; : A
Pipe from septic tank—__ X

total usable storage 2;;

above high water alarm

(gallons) | pve discharge

@ quick disconnect pipe size
]
{ 2.8 12" min.
i +
5 brass check vaive
9
1/8" weep holes (must be above
Override/Lag Pump On low water |eve[)
2* min I
Alarm O]
Flow Egualization Zone . .
!805’;” Py pump off elevation
48.5 3469.8

draw down _ 5'6“ T J

in inch it " i M

akin 247 min. 4;9 min. height to extend 47

l beyond leg supporis

pumps must be submerged O A X 267.8 :
at all times concrete blocks  inside bottom elevation

STEP'—'—_@

i
FLOAT SUSPENSION
HORIZONTAL OPTION

P e e

- [~ SlER

s i o) W

INVERT ELEVATION

o

N

b

FLOAT SUSPENSION
VERTICAL OPTION

NOTE FLOATS MUST BE INSTALLED AS NOT TO BE DISTURBED 8Y WASTEWATER ENTERING THE TANK




Umnsite Sewage and Watér Section
1077ga ain Street, Suite 102

C@UMY © . Fairt®® Virginia 22030-6903
- Telephone: (703) 246-2201 Fax: (703) 278-8157
TDD: (703) 591-6435

RECOMMENDED TABLE/CHART TO SHOW SQUARE FEET OF DWELLING WHEN
SUBMITTING SITE / GRADING PLAN FOR BUILDING PERMIT PROCESSING. THE ONLY

AREAS THAT ARE NOT FIGURED INTO THIS CALCULATION ARE THE GARAGE
PARKING AREA AND CRAWL SPACES :

MTYCIR

DR G Ea

| BASEMENT |

I FIRST FLOOR ]
; SECOND FLOOR | N
| OTHER ] 750 ]

TOTAL = 9050

Fairfax County Code Chapter 63.1 adopted Angust 1, 2003.
Section 12 YAC 5-610-670. “Sewage flows” is adopted with the following changes. .-

|

% The sewage disposal system for a dwelling greater than 7,500 square feet of building

| area, excluding the garage, shall be'designed as a pumping system utilizing flow
equalization by time dosing with the flow equalization zones equal to twice the daily
flow, a septic tank sized 50% larger than the design described in section 12 VAC 5-610--
813, and the installation of a flow measurement devise. o . i

Fairfax Cavnty is committad tn sinn-discriminatinn on the hasis nf disahilitv in ail County nrograms. s2rvices and acrivities. Fnrinformation call {7B33 246-2411.




e = PR W E- W

Ounsite Sewage and Water Section

N SR o 1077¢N 2in Street, Suite 102
| C@U l 95 Y : . Fairfa® Virginia 22030-6903

Telephone: (703) 2462201 Fax: (703) 278-8157

742

‘TDD: (703) 59;[—6435

. TABLE/CHART OF DOSING V(jLUMfES FOR FLOW EQULIZATION WHEN
- DWELLINGS EXCEED 7.500 SOUARE FEET IN TOTAL LIVING AREA.

REAR B O (GR DR A e DATE BE W GEDEE
450 ) ~
600 | 360 |
750 -] 450 |
900 I 540 |
1050 | 630 |
1200 | 720 l

*GPC — Gallons per cycle. In 24-hours there will be 4-cycles every 6-hours set on the time
dosing control panel. For example, 67.5 GPC x4 cycles per day =270 GPD (the average
daily flow being dosed to one-half of the drainfield trench area fora 3-bedroom dwelling).

'SIZING THE PUMP STATION FOR A FLOW EQUILIZATION SYSTEM

Example — 4-bedroom dwelling with 7.500 square feet + living area

Startwith doubling the flow equalization zone (see diagram of pump station). A 4-
bedroom dwelling has a peak flow of 600 gpd, therefore the equalization zone mnst -
be able to hold 1200 gallons. The first 24” of a pump station or “DEAD ZONE” is
reserved for covering the pumps and is not considered in the calculation since the -
enabler float is located above the pumps. Whatever tank you specify mus;é be sized
to hold the 1200 gallons in the flow equalization zone + the “DEAD ZONE?” volume

+ the 2” between the alarm float and override float + storage volume above the

override equal to at least 25% of the peak flow volume or 150 gallons for zli 4-
bedroom system. ;

¥

Tairfax County is committed 1 ann-discriminaton on the hasis of disahility in all Cauntv nrasrams, services and activities, Tnr information cail (7N3) 2462471,




FAIRFAX COUNTY HE
SEPTIC TANKS, PUMP §
APPROVED FOR RESIDENTIAL,

ALTH DEPARTMENT
TATIONS, HOLDING TANKS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERICAL USE

Revised 05/22/2006
ManufName TypeVessel GallonSize LengthOut/In WidthOut/fn HeightOut¢ LigDepth Gals/Inch MaxCover
BEASLEY Septic Tank or 1000(1013) 8.50°/7.92° 4.71°/4.13 5.88°(70.5™) 4.17°(50") 20.3 3.00°(36")
Pump Stam : *See Note Below
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1000(1148) 8.83/8.25 4.96°/4.38° 5.62'(67.5™) 4.50°(54") 213 3.00°(36”)
Pump Stain(TT)} ‘
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1000(1148) " 8.83%/8.25° 4.96'/4.38* 5.82°(70™) 4.50°(54") 213 10.00°(120™)
Pumip Stam(TB)* . (7”+ Top) (nax)
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 1250(1309) 9.50°/9.00° 5.00°/4.42° 6.08°(73™) 4.42°(53") 24.7 3.00°(36™)
Pump Statn(M7) : (4” Top)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1250(1272) 9.50°/9.00° 5.08/4.58’ 5.96°(71.5”) 4.13°(45.5™) 25.7 3.00'(36™)
| Pump Stain(TJ) (5" Top)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1500(1715) 10.00°/9.50° 5.17/4.671 7.00°(84™) 5.17'(62") 27.6 3.00°(36™)
Pump Statn(MJ) (5" To
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 2250(2097) 11.08°/10.33° 5.92°/5.25° 7.17°(86™ 5.17'(62") 33.8 9.00'(108")
Pump Stain(TB) ' (7" To
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 2250(2195) 11.08°/10.33 5.92°/5.33° 7.17°(86”) 5.33'(64™) 343 3.00°(36™)
Pump Statn(MJ)? = (5” Top™
CLEARFLOW* Pump Statn(MJ) 1000 (663) 7.92'/1.25 4.00}/3.33* 5.00'(60™ 3.67°(44™ 15.1 2.00°(24™
(same as above) Septic Tank(T]) 1000(1075) 8.96'/8.15* 4.96'/4.15° 5.92°(71™) 4.25'(51™ 21.1 3.00°(36™
{same as above) Septic Tank(TJ) 1000(1147) '9.00°/8.33° 5.00%/4.33° 6.42' (77" 4.25'(51™) 225 8.00'(96™)
(same as above) | Pump Station(TT) 1200(1237) "|° 9.00°/8.33" 5.00°/4.3%° - 642 (77 4.58*(55" 225 3.00°(36”
(same as abave) Septic Tank(T]) 1600(1630) 10.42°/9.33* 5.75'/5.00° 6.83'(82” 4.67°(56™) 29.1 8.00°(96™)
same as above) | Septic Tank(TR) 1600(1630) 10.42'/9.33* 5.75%/5.00 6.83'(82™) 4.67"(56™ 29,1 8.00'(56™)
(same as above) Septic Tank(TJ) 2000(2037) 11.58'/10.81° 6.08'/5.50° - 6.67°(80™ 4.58'(55™ 37.0 8.00°(96™)
(same as above) Septic Tank(TT) 2000(1918) 11.58°/10.81° 6.08'/5.27° 6.17°(74™) 4.50°(54" 35.5 3.00°(36™
(same as above) Septic Tank(TJ) 2500(2376) 11.58'/10.83 6.08'/5.33° 1.17'(86") 5.50'(66™ 36.0 3.00°(36™)
(same as abave) | Septic Tank(MI) 350003500) 14.00°713.00* 1.00'/6.00° 8.00'(96’)’) ‘ 6.00*/(72™ 48.6 3.00'(36™)
' (6” Top
(same as above) | Septic Tank(MI) 5000(4667) ',14;({0’/13.00’ 7,00°/6.00° 10.08%(121") 8.00°(96™) 48.6 3.00°(36™)
. (6" Top)
(same as above) | Septic Tank(TB) 5000(4886) 14.00°/13.00° | 100600 10.38°(124.5”) 8.00°(96™) 48.6 8.00°(96™)
’ L S (8'3 Top) . R - s

! (TJ)- means Top-Joint (One- piece tank with separate top section) .

? (TB)- means a Traffic Load (H-20) Rating; additional reinforcing has been provided for cover and traffic situations
¥ (MJ)- means Mid-Joint (Twao- piece tank of equal sections, approximately)

* Al CLEARFLOW tanks delivered to Fairfax County can be modified for deep-buried use (up to 8
* The initials S & G 'stand for Sand and Gravel-type soil conditions; A - This symbol signifies that the tank can be designed with a

cover) and/or TB; or just 16" feet cover alone (maximum)
center baffle wall for wet sandy soil conditions.




APPROVED FOR RESIDENTIAL, IND

FAIRFAX COUNTY H

EALTH DEPARTMENT

SEPTIC TANKS, PUMP STATIONS, HOLDING TANKS

USTRIAL AND COMMERICAL USE

Revised 05/22/2006
TypeVessel GallonSize LengthOut/In WidthOQui/In - HeightOut LigDepth Gals/Inch MaxCover
ManuiName :
HANOVER Septic Tank or 1000(1063) 8.25'/1.64* 5.17°/4.56° 5.75°(69") 4.08°(49™ 21.7 24” (S & G)*
PRECAST Pump Stam(MJ) (4" Top) 27"(Wet Clay)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1000(1057) 8.25°17.63 5.17/4.54° 5.92'(71) 4.08'(49") 21.6 35" (S & Q)
Pump Stat(T) (6” Top) 60" (Wet Clay)
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 1000(1057) 8.25°/7.63* 5.17'/4.54 6.08°(73™) 4.08°(49™) 21.6 97" (S & G)
Pump Stam(TJ) (8" To 106" (Wet Clay)
(same as ahave) Septic Tank or 1250(1287) 8.67°/9.00* 5.17°/4.50° 5.92°(71) 4.25°(51™) 25.2 2" (8 &G)
Pump Stam(M1) (4" Top) 24" (Wet Clay)
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 1250(1252) 9.67°'/9.04° 5.25°/4.63° 5.83°(70™) 4.00°(48") 261 52" (S & G)
Pump Stan(T7T) (6" Top) 57" (Wet Clay)
(same as above) | (same as abave) (same as (same as above) | (same as above) 6.08°(73) (same as above) (same as 937(S & G)
A above) . (8" To above) 101" (Wet Clay)
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 1500(1482) 5.67°/9.08° 5.25°/4.67 6.42°(77) 4.67°(56™) 26.5 21" (S & G)
Pump Stam(MJ) ) (4” Top) 23" (Wet Clay)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1500(1489) 9.67°/5.00° 5.25’/4.58 6.67°(80™) 4.83'(58™) 25.7 48" (S & G)
Pump Stain(TI) (6" Top) 52” (Wet Clay)
(same as above (same as above) (same as (same as above) | (same as above) 6.83'(82") (same as above) (same as 85" (S & G)
A above) (8” Top) above) 93" (Wet Clay)
(same as ahove) Septic Tank or 2000(2040) 12.00°/11.17° 6.00°/5.33° 6.58'(78™) 4.58°(55™) 37.1 69" (S & G)
Pump Staim(MT) (5” Tap) 15" (Wet Clay)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 2000(2046) 12.00°/11.29° 6.00°/5.29° 6.75'(81™) 4.58°(55™) 36.4 8.00°(96™)
Pump Stam(TJ) (8” Top)
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 2500(2541) 12.00/11.17* 6.00°/5.29 7.58'(91") 5.75°(69™) 36.4 27" (S & G)
Pump Stam(M1T) (5" Top) 29" (Wet Clay)
(same as above) | Septic Tank Only 2500(2568) 12.00°/11.29° 6.00°/5,29° 7(.5 8°(94™) (same as above) 37.2 8.00'(96™)
(T) 8" Top)
(same as abave) Pump Stain Only 2500(2877) 16.00%/15.21° 8.00°/7.21° 5(.50’(66") 3.50°(42™) 68.5 8.00°(96™)
(T g 8" Top
(same as above) Septic Tank or 3000(3051) 12.00°/11.29° 6.00°/5.29" 8.75°(105") 6.83°(82") 372 27" (S & G)
: Pump Statn (MJ) (5” Top) 29" (Wet Clay)
(same asabove) | Septic Tank & 3000(3347) 16.00°/15.21° 8.00'/7.21* 6.08°(73™) 4.08°(49™) 68.3 8.00°(56™)
Pumip Stam(T7) (8" Top)
(same as above) (same as abave) 400041 _6])_"_ (same as abave) | (same as above) 7(.38’1(185’)’) 5.08'(61™) 68.3 (same as above)
- e —i - » Op
(same as above) (same as abave) 5000(4987) (same as above) | (same as above) 8(.:3)81%97‘)‘) 6.08"(73™) 68.3 (same as above)
A " Top
" (same as above) Septic Tank or 6500(6792) 16.00°/15.38 8.00°/7.38* 10.08°(121™) 8.00°(96™) 70.8 42" (S & G)
Pump Stain (M) : (5" Top) 46" (Wet Clay)




FAIRFAX COUNTY
SEPTIC TANKS, P

HEALTH DEPARTMENT
UMP STATIONS, HOLDING TANKS

APPROVED FOR RESIDENTIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERICAL USE
' Revised 65/22/2006
ManufName TypeVessel GallonSize LengthOnt/ln |~ WidihOut/Ta ._HeightOnt LigDepth Gals/Tach MaxCover
ME PROCDUCTS | Septic Tank & 1125(1112) 8.58°/8.08° 4.75'/4.25° 5.83°(70") 433'(527) 216 3.67°(44%)
(formerly TAPP) | - Pump Stam(M7) )
(same as above) (same as above) 1250(1427) 9.50°/9.00° 5.00°/4.50° 6.17°(74) 4.71(56.5™) 25.5 (same as above)
(same as above) (same as abave) 1500(1729) 10.00°/9.45* 5.50°/4.66 6.83°(82") 5.25'(63") 274 (same as above)
(same as above) {same as above) 1875(1935) 10.00°/9.45° 5.50/4.66° 7.50'(90™) 5.88°(70.5™) 27.4 (same as abave)
(same as above) | Septic Tank or 1250(1310) 10.00°/5.50° 52577475 5.67 (689 4.08°(49") 2%6.7 3674
Pump Stam(TT) (4" To .
(same as abave) (same as above) 1500(1555) | 117571125 |- 5.25°/4.75 5.67°(68") 4.08'(45™) 31.7 3.67'(44™)
: (4” Top)
ROTONDO Septic Tank(TT) 3500(3590) 17.00°/16.00° 7.004/6.00° 7.17°(86") 5.00°(60™) 59.8 5.00°(60™)
(8" Top)

WINCHESTER Septic Tank or 1000(1060) 8.58'/8.00° 4751417 5.83*(70™) 4.25}(51™ 20.8 5.00°(60™)
BLDG. CO. Pump Stam (MJ)_ {(4.5" Top) Max. Cover
(same as above) (same as above) 1250(1298) 9.50'/8.83° 5.00'/4.33 6.17°(74™) 4.54°(54.5") 23.8 (same as abave)

(4.0” Top)
(same as abave) (same as above) 1500(1517) 9.67°/9.00° 5.25/4.715° 6.58°(79™ 4.92'(59™) 25.7 (same as above)
(4.0” To
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 1000(1017) 9.00°/8.00° 5.00°/4.00° 6.08°(73") 4.25°(51™ 19.9 (same as above)
Pump Statm (TJ) |___(6.0" Top)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1000H{1017) | (same as above) | (same as above) 6.25%(75™) 4.25'(51™) (same as 5.00°(60™)
Pump Stain (TJ . ‘ (8.0” Top) above) 6
& H-20 Rated) » )
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1250(1389) 9.08°/8.83’ 5.42'/4.67 6.25'(75") 4.5'(54™) 25.7 5.00(60™)
Pump Statn (T1) - (5.0” Top)
(same as above) Septic Tank or 1500(1552) 1017917 5.75'/4.75 6.58"(79™). 4.75°(57") 272 (same as abova’
Pump Stan (TJ) (6.0” Top)
(same as abave) Septic Tank or 1500H(1552) | (same as above) | (same as above) 6.92)(83"). (same as above) (same as 5.0'(60™)
* Pump Stam (TJ (8.0” Top) - above) (3]
& H-20 Rated)




FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
SEPTIC TANKS, PUMP STATIONS, HOLDING TANKS
APPROVED FOR RESIDENTIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERICAL USE

Revised 05/22/2006
Notes: .

1. This symbal (6) denotes that the tanks may be rated for a maximum cover greater than 5° (60") since they have fraffic bearing tops. The designer/engineer

must contact the manufacturer to confirm what maximum depth of fill they are rated for and what type of sail conditions prevail in the immediate, proposed
tank location for their project.

Top Joint and can be H-20 tap rated, if requested. The only
reviewed and sanctioned by the Commonwealth of Virginia,

4. Hanover Precast provides optional top designs o their tanks, E-Z Set Risers (plastic) by E
approved for use with precast concrete septic tanks or pump stations using ConSeal CS-102 sealant,

5. Maximum cover allowed over any tank in Fairfax County under the County Code, Chapter 68.1, Section 12 VAC 5-610-815 is 48 inches (4°). The tanks lis'
with cover exceeding 48 inches (4°) are only provided for your information when existing septic systems ]
building sewers can not be moved. The new replacement tank must be located deeper to facilitate

proper gravity fall from the existing building sewer.
Septic Tank & Pump Station Manufacturers Using Alternative Materials — Special Site Conditions Only

AK Industries Polyethylene 1000 Gallon Septic Tank only (Refer to GMP#77 of VDH); Maximum Cover Not to Exceed 24 inches; Special Circumstances
ONLY. :

E-Z SET Polyethylens 1200 Gallon Septic Tank Madel # STT-1200; Ma)gimum. Cover Nof fo Exceed 30 inches;

ONLY. ] -

FRALQ Plastech Mapjifactu 3 Aaikalc folyelhylens gy

attached: :Models 8T-1 712! S el 1 s Lok M

information on the'tanks. :Must folla0ve; ek Specifications farinsiila n‘é%u ;

NORWESCO Polyethylene Septic Tanks — Refer to GMP #40(VDH) for details

ONLY.

(1500 gallons) w/affle are approved for use by
approval); Appraved for 48" burial depth whe

SNYDER INDUSTRIES, INC. - Polyethylene Septic Tanks {750, IQSO, 1250 & 1500 gallons); Maximum Cover Nof to Exceed 24 inches; Special

Circumstances ONLY, ' , _
XACTICS Palyethylene Septic Tanks - Models # 142800(750 gal.), 143400(920 gal,), 143600(1000 gal.), 143605(1000 gal) & 145500(1500 gal.)
(Refer to GMP#76); Note: 36" Top Burial Depth; Special Circumstances ONLY; Note: Models # 144850 (1050 gal.) & #144700(1250 gal.) is also. accepiable.. .

* Special Note: The above listed manufacturers may have other septic tanks in their inventory or can make tanks
unique to a particular job site. These tanks can not be considered for use in Fairfax Coun
submitted for review and approval by the Fairfax County Health Department,

to address specific conditions
ty until detailed drawings and specifications are




Lwrry Pz Gwee 1979

Product information presented
here reflects conditions at time
of publication. Consult factory
regarding discrepancies or
inconsistencies.

[OEER @)

MAIL TO: PO. BOX 16347 + Louisville, KY 40256-0347
SHIP TO: 3649 Cane Run Road + Louisville, KY 40211-1961

SECTION: 2.20.045
FM1502

0305

Supersedes

0904

FPLUMF (7.

visit our web site:
www.zoeller.com

(502) 778-2731 + 1 (800) 928-PUMP + FAX (502) 774-3624

COMPARE THESE FEATURES
+ Durable Cast Iron construction.

+ Non-Clogging engineered thermoplastic vortex
impeller design, passes %" spherical solids.

* Motor - 60 Hz, 3450 RPM, oil-filled, hermetically
sealed, automatic reset, thermal overload

protected.
* Available in both single or double shaft seal designs.
+ Carbon/Ceramic seals.
+ Assembled with Stainless Steel bolts.

* Upper sleeve and lower ball bearing running in bath
of oil.

+ 20 ft. UL Listed Neoprene cord with molded plug cap
and ground wire.

+ 1%" NPT vertical discharge.

+ Stainless steel lifting handle.

+ BN and BE models include a variable level float
switch and 12" X 2" PVC adapter fitting.

* Operates at temperatures to 130°F (54°C) in efflu-
ent or dewatering applications.

+ Corrosion resistant powder coated epoxy finish.

Note: The sizing of effluent systems normally requires
variable level floaf(s) controls and properly sized basins
to achieve required pumping cycles or dosing timers
with nonautomatic pumps.

FLLER

FPUMF [1.

MAIL TO: PO. BOX 16347
Louisville, KY 40256-0347
SHIP TO: 3649 Cane Run Road
Louisville, KY 40211-1961
(502) 778-2731 + 1 (800) 928-PUMP
FAX (502) 774-3624

Manufacturers of . . .

Latsry Pomwos Gwce (9797

140/ 4140 Cast Iron Series
(For Pump Prefix Identification see News & Views 0052)

“FLOW-MATE”

FOR SEPTIC TANK - LOW PRESSURE PIPE (LPP)
AND ENHANCED FLOW STEP SYSTEMS

EFFLUENT

SSPMA  OR DEWATERING PUMPS
SUBMERSIBLE
b 1%" NPT DISCHARGE

Model BN140 M.ndal 140
Single Seal Single Seal
Pump Pump

@

Tested to UL Standard ULT7T8
and Certified to CSA
Standard C22.2 No. 108

MODELS AVAILABLE

+ Automatic (Models BN & BE)
+ Nonautomatic

+ 1 HP, 1Ph 115V or 230V

Model 4140
Double Seal
Pump

POWDER
COATED
TOUGH"

© Copyright 2005 Zoeller Co. All rights reserved.



METERS
FEET

u-

TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD
@
1

PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVE
MODEL 140/4140
55
50
2 N
e

&

\ 140, 4140
3

g

B
" =K
4= -
— i \
|
2= |
5 1
0 ® 2 4 s e qffje W@
GALLONS
T T T T
LTERS. p 80 180 240 320

CONSULT FACTORY FOR SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

+ Electrical alternators, for duplex systems, are available and supplied with an

alarm.

* Mechanical alternators, for duplex systems, are available with or without

alarms

» Control alarm systems are available for 1 phase pumps usedin simplex system.

FLOW PER MINUTE

See FM0732.

+ Variable level control switches are available for controlling single phase sys-

tems.

+ Double piggyback variable level float switches are available for variable level

long cycle controls.
+ Sealed Qwik-Box available for outdoor installations. See FM1420.
* Refer to FM0806 for applications above 130°F (54°C).

Single Seal Design

EFFLUENT AND DEWATERING
MODEL 140/4140
Fest Meters Gal. Liters
5 1.5 86 326
10 3.0 80 303
15 48 73 276
20 6.1 66 250
% 75 5 P7E) 1102- 1 12 NPT
30 9.1 49 185
35 10.7 38 144
40 12.2 28 108
45 13.7 17 64
010040 Shut-off Head: 50 ft.(15.2m)

121

112 - 11 12 NPT

[l

_—+— SK1524B

SELECTION GUIDE
140/4140 MODELS Control Selection | - For automatic use single piggyback variable level float switch or
Model [ Model | Volts-Ph | Mode | A Simol Duol double piggyback variable level float switch. Refer to FM0477.
e s s b Mol | i UPIeX! . See FM1228 for correct model of simplex control panel.
N140 | N4140 | 115 1] Non | 120 | 1or2 3 3. See FM0712 for correct model of duplex control panel.
E140 | E414 ]
0 |230 1] Non 6.0 1 (1r2 ) AN
BN140 | BN4140 | 115 1] Auto | 120 3 All installation of controls, protection devices and wiring should be done by a qualified
* li ed electrician. All electrical and safety codes should be followed including the most
b e D L | recont Nationl locrc Code (NEC) and the Occupational Safay and HealthAct (OSHA).
*Single piggyback switch included.
RESERVE POWERED DESIGN

For unusual conditions a reserve safety factor is engineered into the design of every Zoeller pump.

www.zoeller.com

FLLER

FPUMF (1.

MAIL TO: PO. BOX 16347

Louisville, KY 40256-0347 s o
SHIP TO: 3649 Cane Run Road
Louisville, KY 40211-1961 B "
(502) 778-2731+ 1 (800) 928-PUMP Guwrrr Fonaes Gwee 1977
FAX (502) 774-3624

© Copyright 2005 Zoeller Co. All rights reserved.



Myers DE Senes 4/10 and 1!2 H inless Steel Continuous Duty Efflgmet Pump Page 1 of 3

Search:
Myers’
Pentair Water @

USA - 1101 Myers Parkway Ashland, Ohio 44805 * Phone: 419-289-6898 « Fax: 419-289-6658
5 Canada 269 Trillium Drlve Kitchener, ntarlo Canada NzG 4W5 Phone 519 748 5470 Fax 519-748-2553

Hom@ News Products Semrc- Softw: Requust Contact Locator Logln'
Utility Pumps
DU25 NEW
DE Series
MCU20S 4/10 and 1/2 HP Stainless Steel Continuous Duty Download P |
Effluent Pump
MES106

Features and Benefits

w24 DE
——— +  Pumps up to 97 GPM (1/2 HP) and 92
Sump Pumge Sm T GPM (4/10 HP)

DS Series NEW

+ PSC motor with self-lubricating ball-
bearing construction

ED-25 Sink Pump System
* Tethered float switch
ED33 Series NEW
*» Double-lip seal with ceramic wear
MCSP Series surface
MDC33/MDC50 Series NEW + Suitable for continuous use
* Includes 90 discharge elbow
$33 Series
S40HT
S50HT Series NEW @- @
SP25 Series
SPT75 Series NEW
SSM33| Series
SX50 Series

Battery Back-up Sump DESIGNED TO QUICKLY CLEAR WATER OR EFFLUENT. IDEAL FOR RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS.

MBSP Series
MBSP-Plus Series NEW
Effluent Pumps Product Capabilites
2NFL and J-BE Series Capacities 97 GPM 367 LPM
DE Series NEW Shut-Off Head 36 ft. 11m
LA Max. Spherical Solids 1-1/2 in. 38 mm
Liquids Handling domestic effluent and drain water
ME Seri
Continuous Liquid Temp. 1305 5498
MES3 Series
4/10-1/2 HP, 115V; 4/10 HP,
Motor Electrical Data 105A: 1/2 HP, 12A; 60Hz
Acceptable pH Range 5-9
MEC200 Series NEW e 3
Specific Gravity 9-1.1
Viscosity 28-35 SSU
Sewage Pumps Discharge, NPT 2in. I 50 mm
CMV5 Housing stainless steel
: Minimum Sump Diameter
DSW Series NEW Simplex: 18 in. 46 cm
Duplex: 24 in. 60 cm
" uplex in
Power Cord 20 ft., SJOW, 16 AWG
MW5s0
SRM4

http://www.femyers.com/products/sse/sse_de.html 1/8/2007




‘Myers'DE Series - 4/10 and 1/2 HI'inless Steel Continuous Duty Efﬂ.t Pump Page 2 of 3

WHR Series Product Performance Chart
WHRH-WHR20H Series CAPACITY LITERS PER MINUTE

Sewage Package 0 20 40 60 80
Systems 60

CMV1830

g

g

MRJ
SR1830

Grinder Pumps

MRGD300 / MRGD500 / ! '
MRGD750 Series NEW [
Tumkey Simplex Basin 0 et I 4% - B - °

| L [l "
Package NEW 0 25 4o  so 65 15 100

gg;—gcg Sewage CAPACITY GALLONS PER MINLITE

3MW Series

-
w

g
TOTAL HEAD IN METERS

TOTAL HEAD IN FEET

P
L]

3WHV Series
e )
Centri-Thrift NEW

CT Series NEW

MDPC Series NEW

MPB Series NEW

MV Multi-Stage Vertical NEW
PQP Series NEW

Jet Pumps

Convertible Jet Pumps

MEN Series NEW

Submersible Well
Pumps and Controls

Well Tanks

PRO-Source™ Steel
Pressure Tanks

http://www.femyers.com/products/sse/sse_de.html 1/8/2007



‘Orenco Product Catalog - DAX Se Page 1 of 2
Orenco Systems®, Inc.  Changing the Wiy the Wirld Does Wastewater® online product catalog ‘ Help

Duplex Control Panels

Home | Distnbutor Locator | Contacting Orenco | Site Map | Search

Document Library Catalog Index

Orence Systems'

Begin Search » Choose A Product Family Choose A Product

|

Control Panels, DAX Series Duplex Control Panels
Alarms and Floats i ;

Duplex control panels can be used in pressure sewer and onsite treatment systems
[Previous Product] [ NexcProduct | hat require the use of two alternating pumps. The pair of pumps can be wired for
both “lead” and “lag” operation; a built-in alternating relay switches the “lead” and
“lag” positions each pump cycle.

Note: Orenco’s A, S, and DAX series of standard electromechanical control panels
are specifically designed for use with effluent pumping and onsite treatment
systems, when pumping from point “A” to point “B.”

Product Nomenclature

L_10 |

I Optmns (should appear in the following order):
= intrinsically safe relay (S, DAX only)
PT = programmable timer (S, DAX only)
RO = redundant off
CS = current sensor (S, DAX only)
DS = disconnect switch
RA = remote alarm (dry contact)
TS = test switch
HT = heater
ETM = elapsed time meter
CT = counter
PRL = pump run light
PL = power light
SA = surge arrestor
Pump voltage: *
1 = 120 VAC
2=240VAC
Panel series:
A = simplex alarm panel
S = simplex control panel
DAX = duplex alternating control panel

* All panels require 120 VAC for the controls

Product Example
Model Code
DAX1PTRO

http://www.orenco.com/catalog/PF30PT113.asp?pf=30 1/8/2007



.Orenco Product Catalog - DAX Ser.Duplex Control Panels ’ Page 2 of 2

Description
Duplex Control Panel, DAX Series, 120V, programmable timer, redundant off

Related Products
Float Switch Assemblies

MVP-DAX Series Duplex Control Panels ‘

http://www.orenco.com/catalog/PF30PT113.asp?pf=30 1/8/2007
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WELL ABANDONMENT l:gKMIT

FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
' Division of Environmental Health

10777 Main St. Suite 102B., Fairfax, VA 22030 Permit #129- 123582 JBF7

Phone #
.- Z28 SEHEDA R SRE! £ WA
Mallmg Address 8 SFH A AIT GREAT FALL & ZZ0EE
223 SEMECA RD ' GREAT FALLS YA 2008
Street Address of Property
Tax mp: 2 /m;a;f gpag QOM Sub divisio%EﬁEgﬁ FARME BEC 2
Map  Gnd Sub Block Lot

¢ ¢
Existing Well: Bored Drilled X _Other Depth of Grout 50 + Depth of Casing 87

NOTICE: Cal this office (703-246-2201) to schedule an inspection PRIOR to beginning the grouting/filling procedure.

PROCEDURES FOR PERMANENT ABANDONMENT OF WELLS

The object of proper permanent abandonment is to prevent contamination from reaching ground water resources via
the well.

1. All casing material may be salvaged.

2. Before the well is plugged, it shall be checked from land surface to the entire depth of the well to ascertain
freedom from obstructions that may interfere with plugging (sealing) operations.

3. The well shall be thbroughly chlorinated prior to plugging (sealing).

3. Wells constructed in unconsolidated formations shall be completely filled with cement grout or clay slurry hy.
introduction through a pipe initially extending to the bottom of the well. Such pipe shall be raised, but remain

submerged in grout, as the well is filled. !

RECORD OF INSPECTION

Date of Abandonment

Date of Initial Site Inspection ?’ /5 "OQ
G—16.-0 6 Abandonment:  Satisfactory?_ Unsatisfactory?

Date Permit Issued

\' ’ 74 » Comments
Sanitarian > C M\GM

: éx% Sanitarian : Date
Reviewed by N da ljateg'[ 5-

Reviewed by

FHD-EH-95 (4/91) C@PY




DIVISION OF INSPECTIONS DATE : 10/20/76

" FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT

RE. : " NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK fERMIT AND/OR WELL
» e ‘
PERMIT _ ’ "“ :-»:A. . *‘}

OWNER'S NAME: William T, Carrico, Jr., et al

BUILDING JAPPLICATION NUMBER:

SUBDIVISION: Seneca Farms !""L'i.  gEC:2 BLOCK: Lor: 14

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND ADDRESS : 2-2-002-14_ _
. 2N Teneca Lo

SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT # 76-1057

- ISSUED FOR :

WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR:

\ .
SEWAGE - DISPOSAL SYSTENM DESIGNED FOR @UFZL;\ BEDROOMS
(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER
& GARBAGE DISPDSAL)

RESTRICTIONS :_

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERNIT IS
ISSUED. ONE COPY TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE CcOPY TO ELECTRI-
CAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEN

APPROVED: 2210722 4 APPROVED : :7“=z;7n-7§7
7T, )
(SIGNATURE) = '

uponN FINZL APPROVAL ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBIKNG INSPECTION’T?E;Z
BRANCH. ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

W49/3-18-74

“

4

L




| S «

J

DIVISION OF INSPECTIONS pargs  10/20/76

HEALTH DEPARTMENT

RE : NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL
PERMIT .
Weller-Davis, Ine,
OWNER'S NAME: William T. Carrico, Jr. et al
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER:  B0358
SUBDIVISION ; Seneca Farms SEC: 2 BLOCK: Lor: 1h
TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND ADDRESS : 2-2-002-14

Seneca Farms

SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT # 76-1058
ISSUED FOR : Dwelling
WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Dwelling
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR BEDROOHMS

(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER
& GARBAGE DISPOSAL)

RESTRICTIONS :

THE ABOVE TO BE CONPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS
ISSUED. ONE COPY TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE COPY TO ELECTRI-
CAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEH
APPROVED : FDY APPROVED:
(SIGNATURE)

UPCN FINAL APPROVAL ONE COPY T0 BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION
BRANCH. ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERHIT.

Wd9/3-18-74




(.TE SEWAGE & WATER COMPLAINT R"(T

Date Rec’d /L//o /0‘{

Area: / FILE NO:
Subdivision: Sedeacqs  FRaus
Tax Map #: 2 -2 -0 - |
Location of
Complaint 7227 SeNeca 20 G MLLS Vi Zzoce
Street City Zip
Received by ﬂ\)ﬂd [ ] Letter [r/}/Telephone [ ] In Person
Person Responsible Phone
For Premises Do Loy GCA~ AL (SHhue ) Number CQ'Q?) S0 -K129
(Name) (Address) /
Phone
Complainant STewanTy Serile Number Y ~6657
(Address)
Specific Details SW N fefre qo  achdec:
Of Complaint Z D GoxES b v s oof { oVITLERW  TEE /Qod\f:_"vlwcé
£ -
s or Prwae A -sae, ( ual )
%(’W Ade N/JW3 Vt-/éa/o*{ -
/&q \
Verbal given: RQ Alser IV o SR W §s0 - ?/l?\\ lz—/‘“ )0‘7
To Be
Investigated by /4 . Date Assigned [ / / J/ O‘/

RESULTS OF IN-VESTIGATION

e e
' . ."I.Y ' ’! )‘“*
. ! —,

1y
X}

L ? B
s — 1t
Was Complaint Justified? A %es\ 1 \v,‘;l ‘No\\ ! Ei ji 129 04 1391 4
(Show Dates and Results of Investigation and e-:anest:Lgat:Lon \Below ') LMWMM v
DATE COMMENTS FOLLOW-UP INITIALS
DATE
12LiTleq Mer Staort!s Sephe orsue . S.71. ouhlet tee |

POV access pipe , convedance line and both

dboes safisfactonly replaced. Ped df.

dr\\j. Replirs are appoed . FILE C S

Final Disposal: 12/ 1704
" Date

[ 1 Other ’RO’{DS
Date

FHD-CRS-2 Rev. 10/02




MALFUNCTION INVESTIGATION TRACKING

khkdkkkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhdhhkhhkhdhhhhhhkhkhhkhhhkhhhkkhhrhhdkhkdhkhkhkhkhkhbhhhhkkhkbhdbhrhkbhrhhhhkhkdohrhorhhdr

FDV TYPE ABSORPTION FIEILD
B = Bull Run T = Trenches
F = Franklin P = Pits
H = Hancor B = Beds
N = None M = Mounds
O = Other N = None

O = Other

PR = Pit Privy

REASON FAILURE

DA = Damage After Approval
DED = Distribution Box Deteriorated
DBO = Distribution Box Other
DBOU = Distribution Box Out of Level
DD = Design Deficiency
FDV = Flow Diversion Valve
FIMA = Faulty Installation - Malfunction
FIME = Faulty Installation - Mechanical
D = Improper Depth

IM

PIP
PL
PSA
PUMP

SCL
ST
STPD

METHOD OF CORRECTION

CPS = Connection to Public Sewer
MR = Mechanical Repairs

o = Other

PAH = Pump and Haul

PAR = Partial Field Replacement
SPD = Special Design System

T = Temporary

TAR = Total Field Replacement

Inadequance Maintenance

Other

Piping Broken, Crushed, Other

Poor Landscape Position

Pump System Appurtenances

Pumps Only

Scil Conditions,water Table, hard pan, etc
Soil Clogging

Septic Tank Fittings

Septic Tank/Pump Chamber Deterioration,
Collapse

IZEXSEX 2SS 222222222222 s s il iR Xa 2 2 b s a2 2 22 2 282 X2 222 2 XY Y yy

SEWAGE DISP /PR PU  NOME
WwrR: sp €BS DU NC  NONE
YEAR SYSTEM INSTALLED A7

(if estimated indicate w/ EST)
“Trendnes

iz \

ABSORPTION FIELD

MAT, COMMENT 1

DETAILS LINES @ FEET

MAE. COMMENT 2

/

I

*IF CHANGES ARE MADE TO THE
OTHERWISE LEAVE BLANK.

EXISTING

%Lﬂ‘

TANK S1ZE 4 X0

DEPTH SQFT

10

Fov TypE DWRun

RESERVE USED

NEW/REPLACEMENT ) A

PUMP MAKE /MODEL

TYPE FAILURE @ MAL

REASON FAILURE DB, FDV ST

PERMIT ISSUED @ NO
M

METHOD OF CORRECTION

DRAINFIELD PLEASE ADD CHANGES IN APPROPRIATE BLANKS,




Completion Statem-.t ‘

Commonwealth of Virginia

State Department of Health Health Department

Identification Number

Faurfay Health Department
Name of Company/Corporation/Individual: __ Slencvt's Seciic  “erviwce

Address: ad® e : Telephone: (703) 411- 5G9
Owner’s Name DOy oty Confi HL
Owner’s Address 224  Seneco. R Civeot Tallss VA 220060
Location of Installation: Lot 4 Block

Section: _ Subdivision: _J2NECo. FavMSB Sec. 2

Other: M D-2,-002-14

| hereby certify that the onsite sewage dtsposal system has been mslaued and completed in accordance with the con-
struction permit issued (date) 217104 and is in compliance with Part D of the Sewage
Handling and Disposal Regulations and when appropriale the plans and specifications for the project.

Date Signature and Title
C.H.S. 203 Rev. 4/83




}g{FAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM/WELL WATER SUPPLY AS-BUILT

TaxMapID: __2-2- 062- 4 Street Address: 229 Reneco. Rood

Subdivision: __oenecs farms e 2 City, State, Zip: Cireot Falls VA 220Ul

FNot 1o Scale,

e T e e e

_t,.-..._“ e g Ak
¢

FHD-EH-7 _ REV. 1292
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. PEMTT # 76=1057 LOCATION: Seneca Farms 2-2-002-1k

Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWASE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED
|

i
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Sketch to show location of septic tank flow diversion valva
2ox28 and well.
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o @

Water Supply and/or Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department
Department of Health Identification Number ___ 129041391
— ERIREAX cOuNTY Health Department Map Reference 002-2/0002/0000/0014

General Information

Water Supply System: New ____HRepair Public FHA VA Case No.
Sewage Disposal System: New Repair_&__Expanded Conditional Public
Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13

E, of the Sew Handli nd Di IR lations and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a

construction permit is hereby issued to:

Owner DOROTHY GANAHL Telephone {703) 830-8120

Address 228 SENECA RD GREAT FALLS VA 22086 Fora Type_--_____Sewage Disposal System or Well to

be constructed on/at 229 SENECA ROAD ' GREAT FAILS VA 7E8

Subdivision___ SENECA FARMS Section/Block 2o kot 14 Actual or estimated water use ] EA#nS
DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION RESULTS

r supply location: Satisfactory yes [0 no [J

ter supply, exisl__ingifdgggri‘)e) R ¥ B
i DRI We comm

To be insw Completion
cased grouted G. W. 2 Received:

s [0 no [] notapplicable []

Building sewer: Building sewer: es [0 no [0 comments

I.D. PVC ule 40, or equivalent. Satisfactory
Slope 1.25" per 10' (minimum).
[J- Other =
Septic tank: Capacity gals. W Pretreatment unit: yes [0 no [0 comments
O Other Satisfactory 2
Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes E‘r no [J comments
PVC Schedule_40 4" tees or eqlf]vﬁlent, Satisfactory
[ Other e o Qe 20

Pump n: yes [ no [] comments

No[J Yes( Satisfactory
if yes: - 5
Gravity mains:g" orlarger 1.D., minimum 6" fall per 100', 1500 | Conveyance method: yes El/ no [ comments
Ib, crush strength or uwa ent. . Satisfactory
M Other__ <€ PAGE Zot 2 3
Distribution box: (o Distribution box: yes D/ no [ comments
Precast concrete with___—____ ports. Satisfactory
[ Other >~ D.00YES

der lines:

ial: 4" |.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equivalent from
box to 2' into absorption trench. Slope 2" minimum.

yes [0 no [0 comments

[0 Other

Percolation Im\bi Percolation lines: yes [1 no [0 comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1008.b. per foot bearing load or equwalent Satisfactory
slope 2" 4" (min. max.) 100'.

centertocenterspacing____ ;trench width Date | & i 1o /31 msm‘cféd and approved by:
Depth of aggregate ; A 1 TRdeT JT LW‘ ({48
Trench length ]

-

[ Other 2 \‘\

Absorption trenches: Absorption trenches: yes 0 no O ments
Square ft. required_____: depth from ground surface to | Satisfactory \__
bottomoftrench____ :aggregate 5.
Trench bottom slope : Yesdrs or IlL\

CHS 202A

: e £ — i I
; Number of trenches - e M 11. 3 ) ( OH 5 -.wnan A




Tax Map ID:

This permit authorizes the following repairs:

15| Repair and/or replace sewer line.

[IReplacement pumps must be rated @ minimum
@ feet of TDH.

— Epm

[JReplace  malfunctioning effluent pump(s )with equivalent
effluent pump(s).

[ Replace septic tank and/or pump chamber.

[ Replace electrical junction box of pump chamber.
] Replace septic tank lid and/or pump chamber lid.
[C1Replace alarm panel box/alarm.

D Replace outlet and/or-inlet-tee(s):

Health Departl.(

Identification Number

[C]Replace or repair force main.
El Repair.and/or replace conveyance line.
Efileplace damaged flow diversion valve and/or valve stem.

[CJReplace _ malfunctioning pump chamber float(s) and/or
___ gate valve(s) and/or ___ check valve(s) and/or piping.

fReplacc and/erreparge . damaged distribution  box(es).

[C]Reset drawdown between on and off float to
inches.

r 4
Provide level dams in distribution box.

[] Other

Section 68-1-29 of the Fairfax County Code requires pumping of the septic tank once every 5 years.

‘Note: Repairs must be made in accordance with all applicable State regulations and County codes.
All repairs must be inspected by the Fairfax County Health Department upon completion.
Contact the Fairfax County Health Department at 703-246-2201 to arrange for an inspection.

Further repairs may be required to the Sewage Disposal System if problems are identified during repairs.

This sewage disposal system is to be repaired as specified by the permit _/ and/or attached plans and

specifications .

This sewage disposal system repair permit is null and void if conditions are changed from those shown on the repair permit.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the Health
Department or unless expressly authorized by the Health Department. Any part of any installation which has been covered
prior to approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Department.

Datc: 27104 ISSUCd by 0f= "_.'::

V-7 1N
y iy

- Reviewed by:

 Environmental Health Specialist

Date: \ 3117 1)

Environmental Health Supervisor



ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICEZERF.CTION :
OWNERS NAME @&‘Pﬂ G HANAL

SUBDIVISION SENECH FaRus Secl 2

"a "~
UNDER

|3 10 sTREET TODRESS 229 . SEnEcH RD CF 21060
| TaX MAP REFERENCE 2-2 — 00 2-/¢
: |
REFERRAL FROM: Sepk GANHHC  vare premrven. S—23- 8 > _ f;p
ADDRESS 229 SEwEH RD € Frics hj2zaetpione 430°5(35€-89/78 6 o?j;
SUBJECT: 0/ Stve o el off wrapictos o i T, ﬁ;%’ﬁ ?%
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CA_...AL«.% , Ao /: i o L i /z“’*j‘“
'm"v—j’f"é, ' Pgew DY PO
3PPV By s Lf)gq.._u,u(-{ | /\vtfv) ’
REFERRW{O’CJ }’? *<45  FOR INVESTIGATION 7 l"ﬁ,;i}f: i’iﬂr}ﬂ' )
S s Se -
DATE, _____ INVESTIGATION REPORT Jrﬁ.:sm__sg_;__
>28 8 T do  rememBe

SIGNING DFF O BT THE Sbds ¢

__;l’.h@ wss, __I_ crecced THE SUBD pouber BOT  (NOTH NG,
o e 1 Sy P CML.‘.ST RBRe A=g ~p.\i-‘{)) Mo ONE oae,
___‘_/\_?gfm“r MAY AUl Been N ANOTHEC WA ME ('1: A.d
| p Cﬁ M ) o _

e | MOT cnEce. 'OD) SN AN - 3 Ad AS
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B ?

L 76B87. LOCATION: Seneca Farms 2-2-002-14

PIRMIT #
= Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.
PART T
WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS 143)
Well Installed By Pump Installed By
T ORI PHEEROTED . " 04 ik e 4o o om el o s o 3
Date Sanitarian
II. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED . 3
o) By 5 ils Date Sanitarian
IITI. TYPE OF INSTALLATION: {ﬂ/PITLESS ADAPTERLHfPIT [_/SURFACE
(4"Drain) (Drain)App.Date Sanitarian
TV STORAGE SPANK - o0 0 e i e el g e e e
Date Sanitariav
Cate Valve __ Sample Tap and Elec.Dis. Switch -
Check Valve Backflow Preventer Press.Relief Valve
V. INITIAL WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED. . . « « « =« « « & S
o Date Sanitarian
ATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARTA
PART II

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT(To Supplement LHS 141)

DATE RECORDS OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIA




> -
¥ .
.

. PETVLT # 76-1057 LOCATION: Seneca Farms 2-2-002-14

------- Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWASE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED

i BPAR M
| |

——————————————

1< 9\.«\0

WELL

| Sketch to show location of septic tank flow diversion valve

Yoxas and well, dlstri’)utlon

T R o e SRk s




... PERMIT TO INSTALL REPAIR, [1 REASONS OR'REJ-E_CTIONLE] Fov
: WATER SUP [k SEWAGE DISPOSA@PYSTEM [ x c-1 Po. 6/4/75

[1]._‘7 id after (12) twelve months. (2) Attomatically cancelled when site conditions are changed from those shown on permit.
(-'.3';] __ utamatically cancelled should facts later become known that a potential hazard would be created by continuing installati
: ;r.‘rfgih?e.r—l)av?s, Inc, FHA/VA [0 Yes [1 No Date_ 10/20/76  case No

Owner_ Willlam T. Carrico, Jr. et @dyqress 4620 Randolph Dr. Annanadale p,ondH)354 2377(0)354 6850

.

(Mailing Address)

Occupant > Address Phone
{Mailing Address)
-Exact Location ; ;
Bhrasimies Seneca Farms SEC #2 LoT # 14 2-2-00@=14
(Subdivision, Street or Road Mame, Section or Lot No.)
FOR: [% Dwelling  [] Other Automatic Washing Machine X Yes [ No Consumption_____gal. per day
Actual [] Potential [ JBedrooms_____ Garbage Disposal Unit Yes [] No ([ Actual [ estimated Water )
Additional wastes
Y P i

-I WATER SUPPLY (Existing) Class_____ Approved ﬁ “ﬁ other. & DAMLOD wott_ ina ACCOROMWCC Wil The

(To be installed) Class Cased ft.tobegrouted___ ft. Ty CO. walelL ":\j.,\.i\)\_\.l LD ANCE

{Unless supported by positive evidence Class |11 is to be considered as to be installed.)
SOIL STUDY Naturally drained, suitable by sight [] Yes [ No Technical Classification

(If Known) i
(2)Estimated Percolation Rate 1-10 [] 1126 [] 2650 [] > 51 [] Percolation Test Required [} @ No [ Hale,_(l.g_s.l_\ '

(Minutes per inch) (Minutes per inch to T&arest 10 minutes)

Depth to Grey Mottles inches (estimate over 4 ft.) OTHER -
Surface drainage required i Yes [] No OTHER DRAINAGE_ SUMES S Suiwi Ty pu) £

(3) HOUSE SEWER LlNE/Size inches. T% of material requiredﬁL . Distance from Water S%'V feet. / /
7

DETAILS OF CONSTRUCTION Watertight Septic Tank of __ PRLECHST CONRAETEMaterial Liquid Capacitv_\ﬂm gallons.

(4) Inside Dimensions Length________ feet. Width___________feet. ALiquid Deptr‘\.___feet. Depth of Air Space___._feet! oy
SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FIELD Number of square feet required (LIl T S\ BOType aggregate required GULWL W DWC 2 22 Lrante
Depth of aggregate from base of tile to bottom of ditghes inches, Allowable fall___’z-_to_b_' ches.

(5) Total aggregate minimum depth &%ch‘g&' re. Depth of drainfield to be x‘:‘-k(" %@s rom surface Mrgin?l g’r;a&ntrl&' {'.\f"

Distance from well to septic tank ﬂ:}i }* feet; distance from well to drainfield ,100_ feet.

Rough Sketch of Premises {inciuding adjacent properties if pertinent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Bulldings, Water Supplies, Sewage Disposal Systems,
Trees, and Other Possible Sources af Contamination of Water Supplies, by Indicating Distances and Slope with regard to one another.

WOV g Slael o 2 R =

* :5%{1- ?\?%R 76"““57 sl \.‘.J. —_— Q):’f;{_ udoviuly ‘L(QUILL-'J?, SiaitliuG  BY

e P R CADtil. ONCw CuD OF NTEv Culd

G) eSS £ Tuau & 't.;%pﬁ i " e nU\ s ‘f i i
TO 56 WHFLUGLO IO 20 RF CWLS L amies
WY 20" PeoThs \6" T, B ANGREE OF \2" OFF upeeq

“\(:(a&(: {33-{@-0 “-L‘!Ci-'\\L\'l(:. UME(:: \\MC) L.\f\j(: &E’Jo

UPREIL L RLce NG WNES ¥ Coue FolL GRADG  Tuspedsign

PRAOTL TO INSTaLCaATOM o

o ANE Wo TO L LG
A" o, WOt O wsTau % unes, b1 T Long, 26T,
i WIDE OM (T, Cemiehs, PloviDE
2 s T % TO oL USEOIE (READ A SHOWM.,
Be WSPuoo 8, @ PLOMIDE ST LORES WITH & v,

=
%
¢
|

Dk 2 € ATie OUNETS  Ealie

BA" TORAL RGOLELRIC o - W
TORNL, Arcint @ Lne %2 ol N0 &0 LOWEL TR

. 1 1S 6T, Chowe Bouse QO 27 BT
7 SeNeCR  ROAD < FLOY WAl Live /S SHOWN,
® ':,\-‘/—?T e E..;;;‘\ <. '\if_.j:. e \(_:’_ 1 Qq} HQ_.E;{:P-[‘L’S N ‘_\(“Q w\‘{ A &!—L. s @ % \L{)\\\ \3(’_ ; O . {'_'A\) \\‘-\k& q hC\b Eb“ &U ';'J ]

LA = e ————————
£ : S oTR T OO Conese —EnviTonmental £ . e G Es e
2 Note: Owner or his agent must notify ¥ F}‘( f'ﬁ" Health Department, Phone when in-

c stallation is ready for Inspection. If any Sewage Disposal System, or part thereof, is covered before being inspected by the Health Department, it shall be un-
2 covered at the direction of the Health Director or his agent. CONDITIONS DISCOVERED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF

SYSTEM DESIGN. Changes from above specifications require Health Department approval before being made.

Based,on the above information, the yndersigned recommends that this permit be issued. Q 7 O W
m : Datea‘w.n Signed UM ﬂ 3 / ]

I:l Owner D
[

e

a

S

D pproved
(Sanitarian or Health Diregtgf)

LHS - 121 REV. 12/71
Virginia State Department of Health

DUPLICATE




FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPMMT - DIVISION OF ET!Q’ONMENTAL HEALTH

A PP, TG ATT T LN
757 TOR PERMIT TO: / Z:Y Install or Repair Sewage Disposal System

/ z! Install or Repair Water Supply System
*/__/ APPROVAL OF BUILDING APPLICATION FNR (Specify) :.SEwacE Dicfasnt sys7Emé WATER ScpP LY SSETR

MAP REFERENCE
Plat Subd. _ Blk. _ Lot]  STREET ADDRESS: Ao 7 )4

2- 2 00 2 4 PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION: SENALA /ARMS &
: A ) ‘ SUBDIVISION Sec.
igz’zz’ﬁ%; Kdzecen , becc.
OWNER'S NAME %M}"Qﬁe}cadp_ j,-,é,/ Phone (M) 35%-2372>  (0)3&o=—eFsTr

OWNER'S ADDRESS 74 2, Ahuperry PR AIANDALE VA, 20T
Street City & State 7Zip Code

CONTRACTOR'S NAME 5;4_/74 = Fhone - ~

CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS

Streat City & State _ 2ip Code

RELEASE PERMIT TO: OWNER 2 BOTIDER: . - .
NEW DWELLING:  No. of Bedrogms " pen V£FS Bath in Basement_ﬁuﬁ_
PTGy TPraghrom yes/ o s

Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer__  Septic Tank Q‘/_ Oiéher
dascribe

Water Supply + Public Private Well Other
(describ:

ADDITIONS ’1‘0 EXIS'IIHG DWELLINGS' No. of bedrooms presently in house:
i e o No. of bedrooms to be added:
Describe other rooms in addition:

Method of Seway;é _lji-spoéz_il: Pu‘)l].c Sewer Septic Tank Other

| (Descri.

| Water Supply: Public Private Well _ Other

| (Describe
COMMERCTAL USE: No. of Employees Estimated daily water use gal/day.

% // DATE: /04/5 7L

APPLICANT SIGNATURE;7

B T e

TO BE FILLED IN BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT Building Permit APPI No. 7
244 Perc Rate /O Depth S/ S.T.P.R. No/7 2&75 {-/9"/)_5“
Septic Tank }C/?a__r";allons. Absorption Field 4g 7 linear Feet. @
Replacement arca required, &7 i 20 linear Feet.
’ %ed /no
e f) s
g REMARKS : NE  Lptoses f/ é@’ét |

K

REVIEWED BY: 27 /J/ pATE: [0 - 20~ 7 &
/é £ {/ REVIEWED BY: __DATE: L

TR L e
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LEt 'm0l . DATE: 10676

. ; .
JAMESJA,SNHTHéLASSOC;:
b2 A OLD DOMINION DRIVE , Mc-r._sa_Ar\.:_vA.
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pamvIT #  77-1057

PART I

Well Installed By

I. GROUT INSPECTED . QRECLNGD  Piv
BN 60D . AR

IT. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORACE TANK APPROVED .
Date
III. TYPE OF INSTALLATION : / PITLESS ADAPTER/ /PIT / / SURFACE ﬁ/}’ 77
4"Drain) (Draln)App Date
IV. STORACE TANK. WW 4/95 e L) S
Date
Gate Valve Sample Tap and Elec.Dis. Switch

Check Valve_ki/

LOCATION: Seneca Farms

2-2-002-14

Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS 143)

TULOUS

Backflow Preventer

)\L;XL:‘:

T

Ve INTTIAL WATER SAMPLE COLELBCTED. & » « o v =.» + =

Pump Installed By

\O G\L *unl'a Q,(f

WOUT

S

Date 77 Wﬂ

sl

Sanitaria

351

Sanitarian

Press.Relief Valve ;:

Date Sanjitarian
DATE ___RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
%1 IST WS, RESWAS Yc‘,of) \D\HL [SNSZ T ROLD FOTL j
y LEAMPLE S L. WAL CD HOCRTGR TWAT Well CRu \L_\:’Ur
f LALGIL ‘._;B \ '-."-:' DL [SYAS) ) MO | _,_‘«,:) By W L U
0 ANENSGOD  DERIAL e RN G
T-Eo-T? s w ML Hotd PoR cALL H‘DL'I—) N\
7e .- A . : : \
12511 dook MPN po- samule HoLD A
PART 11 U O
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT(To Supplement LHS 141)
DATE RECORDS OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN _
T | cpede X Ok X g ) T AT Nold ;1 0a T AL
4 -3 -7 ﬂ_,n X AX E_J_\:":n, OV I % . § ‘)iu ali &'5&1'-1«_ Sk 5.M.M .
= A e 5 B0V BUT Uuen = (WD WG U
ST | wimed, & 13 el Luniue) & 1= sumow | esese0 - 7 | Oy )
1"-':.') F. 4 Ahk SOV E oy LA e ‘J\‘h\.« = . IE'T:\. UVV‘
=TE WMo UL poax DF S0S, W68

541

/f/bﬂwg uh S0,

W.5.S0 BITCs
W A/M'W
3 7

g akog 50 n;i_

G LT,

WL, tauco, BLDL

|

5—‘5-'?'[ DINEL , oU Tl @' swD 0L, &F puel
Lue 4\ 2310 Moy ¥ :,.15" 7 a0, Ve S
| VTSR A Ty 20 Chv U
ONChES. wNel Iwmbhniel — H
LT b 1 O Coll oL TWE i
72077 | Sbs ok aand Apoo!
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=~ RECORD OF gSPECTION-SEWAGE DIS_PQS‘SYSI:E_M =

= Date ‘ofzoﬂé’,ue No.

N, .iH am T. Cafrico, Jr, et a] . . 14620 Randelph Dr, Annandale PhUnQH)BS# 2377(0) 354 6850
(Mailing Address| 2200 3

Occupant Address Phone

: (Mailing Address)
Exact {acation Seneca Farms SEC # 2 LOT # 14 2-2-002-14
of Premises g

{ Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or .ot No.)

WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION

Installed according to Permit Design_ A Yes [] No. Distance to niearest House Sewer feet. Distance to nearest Sewage
Disposal ~ System L HOT feet. {Use Form LHS-143 for Detailed inspection of Water Supply Reference Materials.)

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION

(A KOEATIGN (6) DISTRIBUTION BoX + I UV
Allotted Area adequate (A Yes 0 NC\. 4 Distance from Watertight and equal surcharge to each line by Water Test
e . T rets B fect. M@ Yes [] No. Distribution Box provided with ** \ \’]C‘Ql
Water Supplies_ Y33 ¥ feet. Buildings feet. SRR i S : il
(2) INSTALLATION AND DESIGN : . ()
Installed according to Permit Design -~ 8 Yes ] No (7) SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FEELD . A% +\ E
Have additional Household Appliances been added NOT on Permit: Total Area in bottom of ditches i 1b square feet,
(] Automatic Washer [J Garbage Dl:.po:,al e ; Number of dltuheb_g_—lﬁn,g}h of ditches_{o L' ™ - feet.
[ 1 Other Grade of ditches Minimum Inches per 100 feet.
5 (Describe) ¢ Maximum < inches per 100 feet. Has system been
(3) SOIL CONDITION checked by instruments (Level) fH ves [] No
Are there soil conditions now evident which indicate system may be un- Type aggregate used Crusetp sto r‘..).t' T A
satisfactory as designed: [} Yes No. If Yes, show Depth of aggregate under Tile_* -_'_—'-{‘( LA inches ™
adjustmengs- required under “Remarks” below. _ Total depth of aggregate__ 3 TA ."';_QO Lexow inches
(4) HOUSE SEWER LINE 3 Depth of backfill over aggregate inches
Installed '[J Yes [0 No. Type of I"!’liltfri.al (8) SURFACE DRAINAGE
Size Inchies. Storm Drains from House and Basement flowing away from Subsur-
(5) SEPTIC TANK _ 3 - face Drminage Field: O ves [J No. Was Surface Drainage
Constructed of _Taecn. C e {"" E Tr”\l:u" S0 7 required [M Yes [ No. If Yes, has this been provided
- [Kind of Material) 7 £ 4 " . , 7
Inside Dimensions Length e fceft. 1a\l;'icl-tlh “_foct. [,X i L N E‘ iy AE]:I p?tm Ea";:d b .l:)c:rrmg
Liquid Depth_____ feet. Depthof Air Space - s (Jt.o.gnd Wat{‘.r. Table Yes 0. ot required.
Inside Fittings comply wit_ll'r’equiremems A Yes [] No. (9) Are follow-up inspect:ons neoessary ] Yes [0 No.
BULLRUN  F.DV L
dsad SRt
Septic Tank 5] 3
Contractor: =Nl N oL iy & Address Phone

N
Lo Health Department.

This Sewage Disposal System (s Wﬁ:\mmd by = A) l: Fax L
Date ¢ }J.CC) j 71 Signed WL yordi- Dﬁ{: > / App Sevied (,/ o W 1
. j | Sanitarian| /tﬁ—mm\

Date Approved Date Approved
| Advisory Sanitarian) {Reviewing Authority — Other Agency)

With proper maintenance, approved Sewage Disposal systems may be expected to function satisfactorily, provided no overloading or physical dz.ma.ge

occurs to the system. Remarks:_ " S V Koo < R wed MWy
s 1 5 N asA Wy
* bts oXhae AR A3 s BN

Virginia Department of Health
LHS - 141 Rev. 12/71




."- i - i i ; = T
e Ny > : S 2
e , WATER SUPPLY :
P ey £
“County/Gity. 4 Falries ' Date 10/20/76 Case No
[ proposed [1 Ppublic EXNon-Public Drinking
[34 Record of Inspection : ] Quasi - Public
 Owner_Wiiliam 7, Carrico, Jr. ot &l ..., 4620 Rendolph Dr, Annandale  phon{B)35k 2377(0)35h 68¢
{Mailing Address} m .
Occupant Address Phone
Bt Loatich : {Mailing Address)
of Premises Seneca Farms = SEC #2 LOT #ik 2-2-002-1k
(Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No,)
TYPE CUSTOMERS: D Community ]:l Industrial [:f Recreational ]:l Other:

TYPE SOURCE PROPOSED:
TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE CONNECTIONS: =
TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE PERSONS (EMPLOYEES) SERVED:
TOTAL PROPOSED PRESENT CONNECTIONS:
TOTAL PROPOSED PRESENT POPULATION SERVED:
* Notify Division of Engineering (Regional Engineer) of impending development of a Public Water Supply.

AN INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY. X New [] exising  FROM [ X Drilled Weil "] Driven Well [] Bored Well

D Dug Well 1 Other FOR m Home D Restaurant i:l Trailer Court E[ Motel
[] service Station [ | Other =
If a new supply, inspect for comphance with standards If an existing supply, furnish as much information as may be available.

SOURCE OF INFORMATION__(Ust~ A IE  olelss . witah. LS IS PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY AVAILABLE © [ ] Yes [XNO
SEWAGE DISPOSAL BY |:| PUBLIC SEWER [] COMMUNITY SYSTEM lx INDIVIDUAL SYSTEM ON SITE.

e ? o INSPECTION FINDINGS
VAOUT 5 1R ;
(1) WATERSHED Surface Drainage away from source in all directions  (5) WATER SOURCE COVER = [ Concrete [ Metal [ Other

(i)

Date, ?/MI 27 Signed Z’zgjh éﬁ.ﬂ“ st Date = < ,7

Date Approved Date Approved !
(Reviewing Authority—Other Agency or
Engineer)

Virginia State Health Department
LHS - 143 Rev. 3/74
L S R e e S e el S e T L T e LT

I

i

|

i

|

|

|

|

|

| Yes [ No. Dlstargpe Source from possible causes of contami- R of Wacertall Opening in Cover watertight
! nation Sewer Lnne_‘.)i_feet Type of matenal us%gl in Sewer ey i i ain_ DISLESS ﬁ\bﬁﬁ}'ﬁ-

| Line Septic Tank feet. [ Yes [ No. b s s 1

| {Describe) 2

| Sefapage_P:‘s feet.  Subsurface Absorption Field (nearest (e vp [T Shallow Well Meep Well. Length of Drop Pipe
‘ point) AL 3 feet. Other. feet. feet. Well capacity o gallons per minute.
| Note any serious obstacles in watershed on back of form. Size of Feeder Pipe inches.

i (2) 1YPE OF sOIL Fongx;ﬂow 0-g 'Iilghi.ﬁla‘h, ' & Limggtone (7) PUMP LOCATION Mwm .. [] Over Well [ Offset.

| =) Sfstond: < F1 Oster G- ‘qwésmh’n.u_- If offset, does watertight casing extend to Pump [] Yes [ No

i {3) CLASSIFICATION OF WELL O Type-1 [ Type-2A Pump room located feet from Well.
| [1 Type-28B [] Type-3 [1 Other Pump room drained by gravity through 4 - inch or larger pipe to
! (4) CONSTHUCT&'JQ DETAILS Total depth "*PO feet. surface to ground [] Yes [ No. Pump platform of concrete
| Diameter___ 2 "t inches.  Type of casing %E\)K_;—’- or other impervious material, at least 4 inches thick at casing,
| Depth of casing i"[ feet. Exterior spac‘e ::;:ns casing extending at least 24 inches in all directions, sloped to drain;
| sealed with [ Concrete grout to depth of S0OT  feet. [ Yes [J No. Pump mounting watertight [] Yes L[] No.

‘ [[1 Poured in place [ Pumped in under pressure [] Other type Sanitary Well Seal in casing and properly vented [ Yes :

| backfill to depth of fect.  (8) TYPE OF STORAGE [@¢Pressure [] Gravity. Capacitra.&
i casinD exmndlsDescrjhze ki e o i gallons. If gravity, is overflow pipe screened [J Yes [ No.

i = - - - .

- TrHIS WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM Is [] Recommended : [] Div. Engineering

| [ by FARFAX  Co

| o [ isnot [ Approved ];,Health Department

| REMARKS:

|

I

|

|

|

|




St L ’ WATER SUPPLY LOG - ’

NEW {  REPAIR

DATE PHONE

!
J

J o A Y o S A } A 7 o A
OWHER' S ADDRESS ‘z'!_., e & // P AC] Z A A J/{’ AR ST S S ‘,-j a}/’/J
(Street) (City and State -"Zip Code)

ok Al A - (~ — 2L LY
WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTOR 27/ A4  / 4 PHONE 4SO ~ YH&EC

@ONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS [ /. & &£ 7. (i LR, 22
(Street) (€ity and State - Zip Code)

e
(Subdivision)

(Section) (Block)

-
T I o M e o o o e R e e e e S S e e e e e e e

INFORMATION TO BE SUPPLIED BY WATER SUPPLY CONFRACTOR

WELL DATA:

| Date Construction Started ) - // (Indicate Weight for Metgl Casing)
| 1. Type of Well: Drilled’ Bored __Dug 2. Casing Material /. Wt/Ft
3 Casing Diameter £ 777 _: ,xw' 4. Total Length ef Casing Installed_% "/
5. Depth of Grouting ks Ft. Number Bags Cement Used 7/
6. Strainer or Screens: Type Diameter  Length _ Size of Openings
i Standing Water Level (Depth below Ground Surface Wnen Not Pumping)
8. Yield of Well S /2 G.P.M. S
I Elevation of Water Surface When Pumped at Designated Rate /20

10. Number of Hours Pumped at Stipulated Rate During Test ;;;Jx,i
11, Physical Appearence of Water at End of Pumping Test =t
12, Log of Materials Encnuntered During Drilling (Indicate Depth of Various Strata)

O & 7 v ot Sh A,
Bl 90 5
: Total Depth of Well A
13- Depth to Water Bearing Formation %0 Ft.
PUMP DATA: s |
14. Type of Pump Installed OSo . > m~ § &
15. Pumping Rate /2 G.P.H, @ . T=P-H. or P.S.I
:16. Type of Well Seal o, 7% 45 Acins X 17. Location of Pump 4
+18. Pressure Tank: Size 47/./:02 @als. Location AA. c e Ay

*19. Well Supplied with Following Appurtenances:
A. Sample Tap ;

B. Well Vent e

C. Pressure Relief Valve .

D. Gate Valve L
E. Check Valve Where Required é
F. Electrical Disconnect Switch on the Pump Power Supply
20. Date Pump Installed b _
21. System Disinfected i L.
Signed: o e

Water Supply Contractor
PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM IMMEDIATELY TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT T9 FACILITATE

\ APPROVAL OF SUPPLY
W-45 Rev.
/ L//)
= f\._,
Cpf



b e S B

S e s

L, 20 1977

s ’ - WATER SUPPLY LOG :
* ‘NEW A REPAIR
OHNE& ﬁ//@ﬁf /.« 471'#! o DATE PHONE
OWNER'S ADDRESS 44 20 /t'DAu(/ /// prls ﬂ/ﬂf’ﬂf’/’-’cé / A
(Street) (City and State’- Zip Code)
WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTOR /x’ //ﬁ/‘? / TrovT PHONE 442 — 448 &7

GONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS A/ Z S, ERfnsg 40 22/70

(Street) “ 7(city and State - Zip Code)
2-2-co2~1Y
LOCATION Spvech FAra s 2 1Y
(Subdivision) (Section) (Block) (lot)

- e
MR e e e e e e R e SR SR e Ee W e e e

INFORMATION TO BE SUPPLIED BY WATER SUPPLY CONFRACTOR

WELL DATA:

Date Construction Started &-77 (Indicate Weight for Metal Casing)

1. Type of Well: Drilled / Bored Dug 2. Casing Material /7 Wt/Ft

3 Casing Diameter_ £ 7% Z, 2. 4. Total Length ef Casing Installed ¥ 7
5. Depth of Grouting SOF Ft. Number Bags Cement Used ¥ ST

6. Strainer or Screens: Type Diameter Length _ Size of Openings

7. Standing Water Level (Depth below Ground Surface Wyen Not Pumping) A
8. Yield of Well S7> G.P.M.

9. Elevation of Water Surface When Pumped at Designated Rate /2O
10. Number of Hours Pumped at Stipulated Rate During Test b5
11, Physical Appearence of Water at End of Pumping Test Parar
12, Log of Materials En tered During Drilling (Indicate Depth of Various Strata’
: 67 c?z/ra.;}‘ /
é‘;" HOr foc

: Total Depth of Well HoD
13. Depth to Water Bearing Formation ¢>¢ Ft.
PUMP DATA: / .
' Type of Pump Installed So -.ZJ Mcv Sc é /
15. Pumping Rate /O _G.P.M. ¢o T+B-#H. or P.S.I

‘16. Type of Well Seal .7 /Ass Acrsfe— 11. chation of ?mp psel/f
:18. Pressure Tank: Size ¥/+./ o2 Gets. Location
1 19. Well Supplied with Following Appurtenances:

/7 .Dc‘/’vl:-’ﬂ

A. Sample Tap¢— :
B. Well Vent —

C. Pressure Relief Valve . —

D. Gate Valve
E. Check Valve Where Required . —

F. Electrical Disconnect Switch on the Pump Power Supply.—

20. Date Pump Installed i e Apc..//c/ﬁ/- &2 /( —

21. System Disinfected Yo S
Signed: W’/ ;

Water Supply Contractor
PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED I"RM IMMEDTATELY TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT TJ FACILITATE
APPRAOVAL OF SUPPLY -

W-45 Rev.
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15 en
RAMESH K. & REETA BAKSHI
227 SENECA ROAD
GREAT FALLS, VA 2203 g~
DB. 04492 PG. 0486
TM§002-2-02-0015
ZONE: R-E

S 47°33'26" E ~ 464.38'

PROP. LIMIS OF CLEARING—
& GRADING & "t'RGF":ﬁI: +i.iiiE.'

EX. WELL

o
PROP. HANOWACEEFHG TMHI&EMI)*

3,000 GAL. MAN
PROP. HANOVER PUMP TAN

K (M)—
3,000 GAL. W/ACCESS WANOLE
s

ROUTE
WIDTH

602
/ARIES

& :
l%«lx'v.-’.}s?l.cs“op I'JKLTH DEPARTMENT COPY ‘

77.2
+

)

el _
,"?B(.véuonwr-wls

~. 120" FROM THIS POINT
/PER HEALTH DEPARTMENT
§ PETER W. & LORETIA K. AREY
231 SENECA ROAD
/  GREAT FALLS, VA 22066
. DB. 09274 PG. 0853
+811 TM002-2-02-0013
ZONE: R-E '
o /ﬂ
*
~
8 =
g 2
\ =
. 2
>
85.6 E
=

PROP. LIMITS-OF CLEARING & GRADING

O i e \S

s/

N\

FATRFAX COUNTY MEAL /M DEPARY

\ DIVISION ¢
e,

RS 1 - q"
v oy
\"g‘, =T a0a disposal systams.,
aghon . Tels..

—_—

( PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM LAYO
ON THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT

229 SENECA ROAD

DRANESVILLE DISTRICT
FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SCALE: 1 = 40’ DATE: 17 JAN. 2007

"RC

LAND SURVEYING -

730 S. Washington Street
Alexandria, Virginia 22514

BN [ELDD, 3. &
ANOCIATED

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
SITE PLANNING + SUBDIVISION DESIGN

(703) 549-6422
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15

RAMESH K. & REETA BAKSHI

227 SENECA ROAD

GREAT FALLS, VA 2203 352/
DB. 04492 PG. 0486

TM§002-2-02-0015

ZONE: R-E
® 642
2 -
: 6
-
» 695
~
aaa
\&
g
/ Wt > /
.p\l“‘ﬁg% 4
Gre o L
of
e
R ¢ o

PROP. LIMITS OF CLEARING——

/W o
: EX. FENC

| ON
I'h?#“. Wi

60.7+

1

HL™
PETER W. & LORETTA K. AREY
231 SENECA ROAD
GREAT FALLS, VA 22066
DB. 09274 PG. 0853 .
+811 TM002-2-02-0013

& GRADING © PROPERTY LINFE T D
Frx 418

2
PROP. HAN SEPTIC TANK (MJ

3,000 GAL. W

PROP. HANOVER PUMP TANK (MJ)—
3,000 GAL. W/ACCESS mmo&u )
: o

e MIGET

—

/

4

ZONE: R-E
\ P~
<
; 2
e [
. 2
o
85.6 Q
=

PROP. LIMTS-OF CLEARING & GRADING
X 30" })
O%’m 4

S5’

)J _—WeiL- oA ANWMBPNIT

7// PR ¥12.4 0k 0277
; 1%veD 4-iS -0k

\
\Eggm:z: COUN™Y HEAL (H DEPARTMENY
DIVISION OF ERNVIRONM

gmm o o @ 2l g
s YT T TE]
B i Al laE B

iFet BUE N }:_ roing. § rr'ﬁ

757+ \W

S~

I%Eg% ARK. AfTH DEPARTMENT COPY

DRANESVILLE DISTRICT

FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SCALE: 1" =

40’ DATE: 17 JAN. 2007

LAYOUT
ON THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT

229 SENECA ROAD

' E |ELD) , J3. &
ASOCIATE) |

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
LAND SURVEYING « SITE PLANNING

730 S. Washington Street

SUBDIVISION DESIGN

549-6422

Alexandria, Virginia 22314 (703)




p7/098/2887 21:85 78328821 il? SAXON BUILDERS _ PAGE B2/82

. NOTE: TAX MAP: §002-2-02-0014
LOT AREA = 91,885 S.F. OR 2.1094 AC

.
e St e Lo S

L HiReE <
' G A%
NG
——- S 4614'%41% g
441° W ~ 18500° &
. &
o H
¥ 7.2 3
x 431" L
Xl - =275
w a2 in 2
E 3 4 i v R )
8 S DWELUNG UNDER 22 x
o & CONSTRUCTON | =
~ #229 e 2
i 12,6’ - 81 M =
@ | 20.2'] ‘
‘qﬂ
N 470533 £ < 20088 8 T

SENECA ROAD o OZ W TO

ROUTE #8602 ~ R/W VARIES LAND GRoVE pR,

SHOWING WALL CHECK SURVEY
LOT 14, SECTION 2

SENECA FARMS

DRANESVILLE DISTRICT
FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SCALE: 1° = 40' CASE NAME: SAXON BUILDERS
DATE: APRIL 27, 2007

DEED BOOK REF.: 16830/202 | B T 3

PLAT SUBJECT TO - IELDY, 5%. & " S fe
RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD. A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ELLER

TITLE REPORT NOT FURNISHED, D BRI P - SUsowmion hoan
THUS ALL EASEMENTS MAY NOT | 730 S. WASHINGTON STREET ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314 27 APRIL 20
BE SHOWN, TEL (703) Sap-8422 FAX (703) 349-8452 1 A 07

il L SRS 1 ol ind i 5 SO i s/ It AR
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE POSITIONS OF THE IMPROVEWENTS SHOWN S R\IE“OQ-
HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY ESTABLISHED BY A TRANSIT TAPE SURVEY AND/OR Su

WITH CALIBRATED ELECTRONIC DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT.

06=-2




Proposed Residence

for
Raja Tariq Mahmood

229 Seneca Road
Great Falls, VA 22066

SAXON BUILDERS
DESIGN - BUILD
3523 Morningside Drive, Fairfax, VA 22031
Phone: (703)280-2476 Fax: (703) 280-2477
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0 5 SEE =5
0l HOUSE
| 0 DETAIL
|
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r 270 OP | _ DRIVE
A L AP
! o PROPANH TANK
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“ 5
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:
* o C/O % i
o CONC. CAP L
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(ROUTE .

IPF

N 4812'43" W ~ 467.74’

FINAL APPROVAL

JUL 1 2008

e

; AINISTRATION DIVISION
ZONING ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING

GENERAL NOTES

. TAX ASSESSMENT MAP #002-2-02-0014

LOT AREA = 91,885 SQ. FT. OR 2.10938 ACRES
FENCES ARE FRAME.

DEED BOOK REF.: 16830/0202

PLAT SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD.

TITLE REPORT NOT FURNISHED, THUS ALL
EASEMENTS MAY NOT BE SHOWN.

CASE NAME: MAHMOOD
UTILITIES UNDER

e i 1D

@ N

© R.C.FIELDS, JR.

LICENSE No.
1418-A & 1416-B

F JUNE 9, 2008

- Q
W S
Y0 syrve

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE POSITIONS OF ALL THE EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS
HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY ESTABLISHED BY A TRANSIT TAPE SURVEY AND/OR
WITH CALIBRATED ELECTRONIC DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT AND,
UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN, THERE ARE NO VISIBLE ENCROACHMENTS.

BRICK & SIDING

< RECEIVED

VATL/

2 STORY
4 229

HOUSE DETAIL
SCALE 1" = 20’

SHOWING PHYSICAL IMPROVEMENT SURVEY
LOT 14, SECTION 2 |

- SENECA FARMS

(DB. 4382, PG. 727) (_ma)
DRANESVILLE DISTRICT

- FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SCALE: 17 = 40 DATE: JUNE 9, 2008
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730 S. Washington St. Alexandria, Virginia 22314 (703) 549-6422
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NOTES:

1. TAX MAP # 002-2-02-0014.

2. TITLE REPORT NOT FURNISHED, THUS ALL
EASEMENTS MAY NOT BE SHOWN.

3. PLAT SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD.
4.  ZONE: R-E

2. DENOTES PERC HOLE LOCATION.
DENOTES PROFILE HOLE LOCATION.
up-1  DENOTES JOHN DIXON BORING LOCATION.

6. TOTAL SITE AREA = 2.1094 ACS.

7 TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY WAS FIELD RUN BY THIS FIRM
ON APRIL 13, 2006.

8. OWNER: RAJA TARIQ MAHMOOD
DB. 16830, PAGE 202

©
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SCALE: 1" = 500
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT PROFILE HOLE #1, #2, #3 AND #4 WERE
LOCATED BY A FIELD RUN SURVEY ON APRIL 13, 2006 AND PERC
HOLES A, B, C, D, E, AND JD~1 WERE LOCATED BY A FIELD RUN
SURVEY ON JUNE 14, 2006.

APPROVED
FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Active Area
/8 Fate @ 507 a /egrao/ecaﬂ{ﬁ

& Beroonrs

F toes @ 7R °

eserve Area

/3B Aare & 0”7 after gracse ceets

éc;adg 5‘171"" &3?1//?70/3(/
&

</ fpP5 = i

A\

Ex 15550 coell 7wust b€ /0/795/4/
aberrries

PLAT

SHOWING PROFILE HOLE, FPERC HOLE AND

JOHN DIXON BORING LOCATIONS
LQV 14 SECTION 2

SENECA FARMS

(229 SENECA ROAD)
DRANESVILLE DISTRIC]

FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIAEPARTMEI

3. &

ANOCIATED

SITE PLANNING

g 9

SUBDIVISION DESIGN

[+]

ELDD

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

730 S. Washington Street

LAND SURVEYING o

=1C

(703) 549-6422

_ Alexandria, Virginia 22314

No. 1457-B
| 4 JUNE 2006

Q&
6%0 SUR\I@O

DATE | REVISION

DESIGN: - P.AW.
DRAWN: A.D.F.




21'0 2004 '
5564 [ [ VIRGINIA UNIFORM CODING GENERAL NOTES: .
el
~55C2 - E SYSTEM KEY DESCRIPTIONS 1.  TAX MAP: #002—-2-02—0014 ) AR =
> Q o <L Eul de)
e N s o e o @ %%ﬁswAJSCHﬂ%hACENTRANCE @ 2. ZONE: R—E r' i g o |
o YN Qa = »
%0 | STD. & SPEC. 3.02 3. OWNER:  RAJA TARIQ MAHMOOD ke | 4 0 e
a4 (Gp  SILT FENCE él%gA'?EPAEL(I:_AS N Dot N II
; SF SE , al B —~
: oL AN 55€2 W ay ok e D.B. 16830, PG. 0202 A S e
Ny R o o DEVELOPER: SAXON BUILDERS o 9
A 5 HI P W S
g - STD. & SPEC. 3.38 =
/ NAME WITHHELD BY REQUEST 4. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY FIELD RUN BY THIS FIRM. il 2 oo
~ JEd ~ 1694 SIERRA WOODS CT =
%\E\ ! 2\ 2oBES SET RS S RESTON, VA 20194 5. TITLE REPORT IS NOT FURNISHED. THUS ALL EASEMENTS MAY NOT BE SHOWN. [T T Q
¥ DB. 17002 PG. 0897 — ﬂ i
; % o/ L L2102 © TM#002—-2—-02-0045 6. PLAT SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD. z O —
g 3 S 46'14'41" ZONE: R-E 2 &
14 A OO, G X_FENCE $ ’ ; 7. TOTAL SITE AREA 91,885 SQ. FT. OR 2.1094 AC. B
v A 5502 / o EX. IMPERVIOUS AREA 6,903 SQ. FT. OR 0.1585 AC. L
X 3 EX. IMPERVIOUS AREA (T.B.R.) 4,844 SQ. FT. OR 0.1112 AC. g
_ i PROP. IMPERVIOUS AREA 8,322 SQ. FT. OR 0.1910 AC. = e
— ! sl e TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA(AFTER CONSTRUCTION) 10,381 SQ. FT. OR 0.238131 g(; . &'
% OR 11.3% i
VIClNlTY &: TOPO MAP SOILS MAP (11.3% < 18%, NO BMP REQUIRED). o £5
(SCALE 1"= 500) (SCALE 1"= 500’) 8. TOTAL DISTURBED AREA = 50,896 SQ. FT. OR 1.1684 AC. o 30 o
> * —
SO“_S TABLE 9. SOIL TYPE: SEE MAP AND TABLE. % L ‘?
w
57.7+ O
e — T ey r—rg;‘s HED(TBS) p 10. PROPOSED UTILITIES WILL BE PLACED UNDERGROUND. | =K
' : . b d Pl 11. THE EXISTING DRIVEWAY WILL BE USED AS THE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE. ALL VEHICLES S~<
¢ EX. BARWS) SHALL BE CLEANED PRIOR TO ENTERING ONTO THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—WAY.
14 55 GLENELG C , g0t " 3 J
e ,* s b /’ 5 12. THIS LOT IS NOT IN A BONDED SUBDIVISION.
TIFICATION PROVIDED BY: FARRFAX COUNTY SOILS MAPS / :
SOILS IDENTIFIC DED B [ / y 1 3 /;:ﬁ" 13. (T.B.R.) DENOTES TO BE REMOVED. (T.B.S.) DENOTES TO BE SAVED.
EX 10" O P easizt
EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NARRATIVE g £ pocwooD(1es) -/ 0/ | \f/ 14. TREE PROTECTION REQUIRED ONLY WHERE SILT FENCE IS NOT ADEQUATE PROTECTION.
. ex. 30" wRIPLE CONSULT INSPECTOR.
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: N, ,I & /o ceoig ooy |f 7 R ‘
THIS 2.1094 AC. SITE IS LOCATED ON SENECA ROAD IN THE DRANESVILLE DISTRICT AND 7 15. DETOTES EXISTING GRADE: 82.4 o
CONSISTS OF ONE (1) LOT. THE SITE IS NOT LOCATED IN A FLOODPLAIN NOR IN AN RPA. RAMEgg7KéE8|:|E§EEE(\)ABDAKSHI o % \15 EX. 18" PO(%;)O IEX gk DENOTES PROPOSED GRADE: 824 IgO}&\U‘I(;S;OSG
THERE IS ONE(1) RESIDENTIAL DWELLING AND DRIVEWAY PROPOSED ON THIS SITE. THE G o poriar | |1 -
PROPOSED DWELLING WILL UTILIZE THE PROPOSED PRIVATE SEPTIC SYSTEM AND WELL Lipliiien Mloe B g St Lo og (78S) | 16. BUILDING HEIGHT NOT EXCEED 35'. THIS DWELLING IS A CUSTOM HOUSE. REFER TO 9y, >
ON—SITE. THE CONSTRUCTION WILL DISTURB 1.17 ACRES ON-SITE. TREE PROTECTION WILL BE PR e g | i i l b DWELLING HEIGHT CALCULATIONS ON SHEET #2. 0 syrvE
INSTALLED TO PROTECT EXISTING TREES TO BE SAVED. DISTURBANCE WILL BE KEPT TO THE #zoﬁE-_R—E &\ J /)k_ R
MINIMUM NECESSARY FOR CONSTRUCTION OF THE DWELLING AND SEPTIC SYSTEM. ' = P . > = 77.2 % 17. THIS LOT AREA IS LOCATED IN THE NICHOL RUN WATERSHED. ;
EXISTING CONDITIONS: ] e ° 4 <1/ | {rletres) 18. AREA OF FRONT YARD = 29,100 SQ. FT. i 1
THIS SITE IS CURRENTLY OCCUPIED BY A DWELLING, DRIVEWAY, SHED AND BARN. THE e = e P " ALLOWAGLE IMBERVIOUS. AREA 1N FRONT YARD. (35%) = 7.275 8. FT.
: EXISTING DWELLING AND PARTIAL DRIVEWAY WILL BE REMOVED. THE SITE DRAINS IN TWO 1P 5 R // 4 sl SRR lGR S et LR R Rt (1,465 54, FT)
DIRECTIONS. TO THE NORTHWEST AND TO THE EAST BY OVERLAND FLOW FOLLOWING NATURAL REJECTED FOR REASONS NOTED 64.2 et 1 // s =
WQEEINLA(;;TE. SRR, NG RS RS RS, 1 e e e IR R FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT s P i S J\’g_’ W A 19. A DEMOLITION PERMIT WILL BE OBTAINED FOR THE REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING DWELLING
ADJACENT AREAS: e i Tt 366~ SFP_— e _\// T PETER W. & LORETTA K. AREY _ON_THIS SITE. —
THE SITE IS BOUNDED ON ALL SIDES BY RESIDENTIAL LOTS. TO THE NORTHWEST IS SENECA ce /[07€S o 231 SENECA ROAD b AR 3
BALs | “a B P @ § GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 0. THE E Q S TO BE USED FOR IRRIGATION PURPOSE IF D D—ADEQUATE UPO
: : A FIELD INSPECTION. AN ALTERNATE—V OCATION OWN IN NECESSSARY. CONSULT l
g . .
OFF—SITE AREAS: S@Q {\»\y 6 | o 23#332233,23_88153 HEALTH DEPARTMENT. IF EXISTING W g REMOVED, [T SHALL BE PERFORMED
| THERE WILL BE NO OFF—SITE WORK PROPOSED WITH THIS PLAN. M ﬁ%’ ')? / PROP. AEF. WELL +81.1 " ZONE: R—E UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF -FHE HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND PER HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CRITICAL AREAS: %g— 0. (ﬂ” 2 7 ( 3 STANDARDS:- R
THE CRITICAL AREA IS ALONG THE LIMITS OF CLEARING AND GRADING ALONG ADJACENT A - / N~
PROPERTIES WHERE SILT FENCE IS TO BE KEPT ON—SITE AND THE TREES ARE TO BE , 9& o \“’\ y =% B (TBR) - / l ik |1 @ 21. NO CONSTRUCTION WILL TAKE PLACE IN A PROBLEM SOIL AREA WITHOUT AN APPROVED
SCREENED BY TREE PROTECTION WHERE NECESSARY. g » ood J 3 //' \ / \ e, U ket STUDY.
SOILS: //- 450y @ BT T € O ; PROP.” FOU DAT'ON / . .
SOILS FOR THIS SITE HAVE BEEN IDENTIFIED AS GLENELG(55). THE "K” VALUE FOR GLENELG IS aém e s Jﬂé é bt / ~DBAINTO A"’UGHT\ 5 y Qc:?" : = 22, THE SEETIC TANE WIE PR B Rer @ LSAST DHOE FERT. B YRIRR AR, CONERIG
N ~ ; PARTMENT.
0.37. GLENELG IS IN PROBLEM CLASS C. S, i Ty S, T 73 /\ cagw : ,j, = Qggz- 4% > 1A o © <
ADDITIONAL NOTES: i & 7 ) ] 3 G 842 2 23. DENOTES PERC. HOLE: o A N =%
ANY DISTURBED AREA NOT COVERED BY SECTION 11—0406.1 AND NOT PAVED, SODDED OR rC area /-gora_-sznyé: /Gc% 3 ; j 3 P B i . DENOTES PROFILE HOLE: o 2 <
BUILT UPON BY NOVEMBER 1, OR DISTURBED AFTER THAT DATE, SHALL BE MULCHED ?/J.DJ i />/€7Z/M,é¢;£ml & . EX. PoomBR) X A W 82 / o SH. o
IMMEDIATELY WITH HAY OR STRAW MULCH AT THE RATE OF 2 TONS/ACRE AND OVER—SEEDED o C-j » ¥ _PORCH TR . E,.\ S
BY APRIL 15. ﬁé}oaﬁw/m 10 woniy frer? S22 o ke J\, o T - R ‘° & SEPTIC INFORMATION: <N e==
773K\ TRPLE TREE “PrROP. P ) FIELD PERC RATE: 13 R @ 50” FOR ACTIVE AREA 3 — o M
G @ PROPERTY LINE — TBR N < £ @ |+85.6 2
Jém 7‘2/(’:; ma/” Ml&dc i \ % % *_""IS‘“/:‘ s | | e N NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: et i o= <(|| k- T,
a7 A5 Y //; ve e / | o ke ™ H : — O
P PROP: 2. ST NG a X # b DRAIN LINE REQ./BEDROOM: 13 R = 95.4 LINEAR FEET PER BEDROOM Q <C
HOUSE DETAIL, LOT 14 o f"e”’e“f“ & W'T(#HZZBASEQ) Egmmm) h —/_"as o X < TOTAL DRAIN LINES REQUIRED: 572.4 L.F. o S u =
ﬁ&ué wnt [/ co BEP zp W NI T SHhee (’B”)%J (k) || PROP. Q EX. 30" INVERT OF LATERAL AT DWELLING: 375.6 0O "’( ) X%) = 0
sy =387 \vopi ’(éﬁFuF_z_AsGBEsw , > 3 e ) GRADE AT DWELLING: 385.0 < ‘_I % L O
77.4+ = (o))
,\'_L é’,,, ~ o THR0Y | COVERED ENTR’%75 | / él?/ - 5 Sy <Z(
“ ~Jgo \( 860 | o | 5§/, I o e one f SEPTIC TANK (4,000 GAL.) PUMP TANK (4,000 GAL.) et
s 2585 PORCH S 27.00 / [ T = g G (18s HANOVER SEPTIC TANK (TJ) HANOVER PUMP TANK (TJ) o
N e S 3 & (185) i e
~ < 27.50° & ] | ol C.0. ™\ il GRADE: 382.7 GRADE: 382.5 L i
DECK A ; 5 ) 845\ \ o / . TOP: 375.7 TOP: 375.5 %
BAY ik : PROP. S . éb - f’;}“‘“m & T . INV. EIN): 374.4 INV. (IN): 374.2 ) St
- GARAGE \ B F BN - BT R O, / INV. (OUT): 374.3 PUMP OFF: 371.1 < ||
38.00 GF=386= PROP. HANOVER SEPTIC TANK (TJ) i £ Fence (02, = ”\SAN T. @ 2.08% / @/ a3l - be
: 4,000 GAL. W/ACCESS MANHOLE BTN % iy FLOW DIVERSION VALVE DISTRIBUTION BOX #1 DISTRIBUTION BOX #2
32.00 e B 3 (FDV) (DB#1) (DB#2)
P PROP. HANOVER PUMP TANK (TJ) " —~ ] PROP. LIMITS OF CLEARING & GRADING GRADE: 380.0 GRADE: 379.5 GRADE: 378.5
= TORY DWELLING PROP. 4,000 GAL. W/ACCESS MANHOLE % TOP: 379.0 TOP: 378.5 TOP: 377.5
) PROPW!%HSBASEMENT GARAGE & 9 INV.: 378.7 INV.: 378.0 INV.: 377.0
GF=386% = ; \
I_Eﬁ2§98?730 5 ! \w N CHESAPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION ORDINANCE CERTIFICATE:
) ) iy i -
ST BF=377% S P 3 = | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | HAVE EXAMINED THE ABOVE REFERENCED PLAN(S) AND FIND THEM
- : \,_ ! TO BE IN GENERAL CONFORMANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE CHESAPEAKE BAY
= 6.00 sl o | PROP. 44.0' ~ 2 PRESERVATION ORDINANCE (COUNTY CODE CHAPTER 118). | FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THERE ARE
e 2 e AR ol s e NO RESOURCE PROTECTION AREAS (RPA) LOCATED ON THIS LOT BASED ON AN EXAMINATION
L 12,54 <o Sl S s 6 h e R e OF THE AFOREMENTIONED PLANS AND THE OFFICAL CHEASEPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION AREA
2 1508 | L - e LRl N B }3,? MAPS ADOPTED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON JULY 7, 2003 AND EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER
' =) 23.38" G e 18, 2003 THROUGH JULY 12, 2005.
e = o s
LN X VG S FAIRFAX COUNTY LOT CERTIFICATE: _ L 4
B NP4 S kA | HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THAT ALL APPROPRIATE —
SN \ e 8, @sf N\ Has COUNTY APPROVALS WERE OBTAINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROCESS REQUIRED BY THE DATE REVISION
I gl M A e 4—%.;#\51 \r?cIJETEq ? f % SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF CREATION OF THE SENECA FARMS
IONSA TN ~0 6’ 0.C_ — \ EX. 12" SUBDIVISION. THE LOT WAS CREATED AS PART OF THE SENECA FARMS SUBDIVISION RECORED
OUTFALL NARRATIVE B d) NIt e O H o il AS LOT 14, SECTION 2 ON APRIL 12, 1976, IN DEED BOOK 4382, PAGE 727.
THE STORMWATER RUNOFF FROM THIS PROPERTY HONORS NATURAL DRAINAGE PATTERNS. R — = gt 2 __*_SF@ % %U:"?ET(TBR) l‘ | 5 >
STORMWATER IS DIRECTED BY GRASS SWALES AND OVERLAND FLOW TO TWO LOCATIONS ON ~_ ErEl 7 F’“‘T’“““—'—ﬂ- — s _‘_{\ Q . | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL WETLANDS PERMITS REQUIRED BY LAW WILL
CORNER. A SMALL PORTION OF RUNOFF FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER DRAINS INTO THE & —— \*;X e e 200»_5_?1, i -—-—WL 8 fM Q
DITCH WITHIN THE SECECA ROAD RIGHT—OF—WAY. THE RUNOFF WITHIN THE DITCH IS e B T g L) 0 _____‘—' s 5 ; 3
CONVEYED TO THE NORTHEAST AND DRAINS INTO AN EXISTING STREAM. THE STREAM FLOWS - ,f-’/ Yo == e e B 208 Bsy \ e SIGNATURE: O
TO THE NORTHWEST INTO LOUDOUN COUNTY. THE OTHER LARGER PORTION OF THE SITE'S e _(/ BENCHM IARK £ 757 ot T o on wees | %
RUNOFF WHICH DRAINS TO THE EAST CORNER OF THE PROPERTY IS CONVEYED YSICAL ~ DL - A__ D .
NATURAL SWALES TO THE EAST AND THEN TO THE SOUTHEAST AND DRAINS INTO AN X ¢ 3 EX 157 ovip- ,NLET B m%,s) Mg OWNER/DEVELOPER: | §
EXISTING STREAM AFTER CROSSING DONMORE ROAD. THE STREAM CONTINUES Tg FLOW TO % INV.=372 12 1 e e ] ¢ NAME TITLE DESIGN: K.E.0./C. XIE |c§
SOUTHEAST AND IS COLLECTED BY JEFFERSON BRANCH. AT THIS POINT, THE DRAINGAGE 2 \a, .
AREA IS AT LEAST 100 TIMES GREATER THAN THE SITE'S AREA. JEFFERSON BRANCH WILL 2 THIS DRAWING IS A SERVICE DOCUMENT OF R.C. FIELDS, JR. & ASSOC., P.C. AND MAY NOT BE USED OR DRAWN: K.E.0./C. XIE :
EVENTUALLY OUTFALL INTO THE BED AND BANKS OF THE NICHOL RUN. RUNOFF INCREASE SENECA ROAD REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE ENGINEER AND /OR LAND SURVEYOR.
5 MDA, Sy Sl O P T a s B R T T ROUTE #602 EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN TAKEN FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS AND/OR FROM FIELD OBSERVATIONS. SCALE: 1" = 30’ N
REDEVELOPMENT. WE ARE OF THE OPINION THAT THE OUTFALL IS ADEQUATE FOR THIS LOT. WIDTH VARIES FOR EXACT LOCATIONS OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES, NOTIFY pwss UTILTY” AT 1-800— ; N
THERE WILL BE NO ADVERSE EFFECTS ON ADJACENT OR DOWNSTREAM PROPERTIES. 72 HOURS BEFORE THE START OF ANY EXCAVATION OR CONSTR DATE: 15 AUG. 2006 (|°
AP ON SHEET 2 ; :
INER T Sviiets. 8 v LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES mmmWch 0 Q
CONSTRUCTION. INTERFERENCE OR DISRUPTION OF SAME WILL N§ OF THIS OFFIQE SHEET 1 OF 2
ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE CURRENT STANDARBS=ANB-SPECIFTCATIONS OF
FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA. ©2006 RC. FIELDS JR. & ASSOC. ALe: 0B6—22
i THEE TR Y P P P P e S e T T W P T A R Y 6 B e e R 5 SRRt b e L L TIT j
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VICINITY & TOPO MAP

(SCALE 1”= 500°)

(SCALE 1"= 500’)

SOILS TABLE
LOT NO. SOILS NO. SOILS NAME g
14 55 GLENELG c

SOILS IDENTIFICATION PROVIDED BY:

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NARRATIVE

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

THIS 2.1094 AC. SITE IS LOCATED ON SENECA ROAD IN THE DRANESVILLE DISTRICT AND
CONSISTS OF ONE (1) LOT. THE SITE IS NOT LOCATED IN A FLOODPLAIN NOR IN AN RPA,
THERE IS ONE(1) RESIDENTIAL DWELLING AND DRIVEWAY PROPOSED ON THIS SITE. THE
PROPOSED DWELLING WILL UTILIZE THE PROPOSED PRIVATE SEPTIC SYSTEM AND WELL
ON-SITE. THE CONSTRUCTION WILL DISTURB 0.98 ACRES ON-SITE. TREE PROTECTION WILL BE
INSTALLED TO PROTECT EXISTING TREES TO BE SAVED. DISTURBANCE WILL BE KEPT TO THE
MINIMUM NECESSARY FOR CONSTRUCTION OF THE DWELLING AND SEPTIC SYSTEM.

EXISTING CONDITIONS:
THIS SITE IS CURRENTLY OCCUPIED BY A DWELLING, DRIVEWAY, SHED AND BARN. THE
EXISTING DWELLING AND PARTIAL DRIVEWAY WILL BE REMOVED. THE SITE DRAINS IN TWO

FAIRFAX COUNTY SOILS MAPS

DIRECTIONS. TO THE NORTHWEST AND TO THE EAST BY OVERLAND FLOW FOLLOWING NATURAL
DRAINAGE DIVIDES. THE SLOPE ON THE SITE IS ABOUT 2.0%-15.0% WITH MULTIPLE TREES ON
THE LOT.

ADJACENT AREAS:

THE SITE IS BOUNDED ON ALL SIDES BY RESIDENTIAL LOTS. TO THE NORTHWEST IS SENECA
ROAD.

OFF—SITE AREAS:

THERE WILL BE NO OFF-—SITE WORK PROPOSED WITH THIS PLAN.

CRITICAL AREAS:

THE CRITICAL AREA IS ALONG THE LIMITS OF CLEARING AND GRADING ALONG ADJACENT
PROPERTIES WHERE SILT FENCE IS TO BE KEPT ON-SITE AND THE TREES ARE TO BE
SCREENED BY TREE PROTECTION WHERE NECESSARY.

SOILS:

SOILS FOR THIS SITE HAVE BEEN IDENTIFIED AS GLENELG(55). THE "K” VALUE FOR GLENELG IS
0.37. GLENELG IS IN PROBLEM CLASS C.

ADDITIONAL NOTES:
ANY DISTURBED AREA NOT COVERED BY SECTION 11-0406.1 AND NOT PAVED, SODDED OR
BUILT UPON BY NOVEMBER 1, OR DISTURBED AFTER THAT DATE, SHALL BE MULCHED

IMMEDIATELY WITH HAY OR STRAW MULCH AT THE RATE OF 2 TONS/ACRE AND OVER-SEEDED
BY APRIL 15.

HOUSE DETAIL, LOT 14

SCALE: 1° = 20

PORCH g 27.00
27.50’ <
DECK .
PROP.
s LHM, GARAGE. N
38.00’ GF=386%
32.00’
b2
= PROP. 2 STORY DWELLING GTI:Q%EE
WITH BASEMENT Rl
(#229) = ]
FF=387% S
12.54 BF=377% N
[
w
L1254 < s

,MI_I'(Y)VERED ENTRYL
=) N %
e

—

OUTFALL NARRATIVE

THE STORMWATER RUNOFF FROM THIS PROPERTY HONORS NATURAL DRAINAGE PATTERNS.
STORMWATER IS DIRECTED BY GRASS SWALES AND OVERLAND FLOW TO TWO LOCATIONS ON
THE PROPERTY. ONE IS THE EAST CORNER OF THE REAR YARD, AND THE OTHER ONE IS
THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE FRONT YARD. THE RUNOFF FROM THE NORTHWEST
CORNER WHICH IS APPROXIMATELY ONE-THIRD OF THE SITE'S RUNOFF DRAINS INTO THE
DITCH WITHIN THE SECECA ROAD RIGHT—OF—WAY. THE RUNOFF WITHIN THE DITCH IS
DIRECTED TO THE NORTHEAST AND DRAINS INTO AN EXISTING STREAM. THE STREAM FLOWS
TO THE NORTHWEST INTO LOUDOUN COUNTY. THE RUNOFF TO THE EAST CORNER OF THE
PROPERTY IS CONVEYED BY SHEET FLOW TO THE EAST AND THEN BY NATURAL SWALES TO
THE SOUTHEAST AND DRAINS INTO AN EXISTING STREAM AFTER CROSSING DONMORE ROAD.
THE STREAM CONTINUES TO FLOW TO SOUTHEAST AND IS COLLECTED BY THE JEFFERSON
BRANCH. AT THIS POINT, THE DRAINGAGE AREA IS AT LEAST 100 TIMES GREATER THAN
THE SITE'S AREA. THE JEFFERSON BRANCH WILL EVENTUALLY OUTFALL INTO THE BEDS AND
BANKS OF THE NICHOL RUN. RUNOFF INCREASE IS MINIMAL, ONLY 0.30 CFS FOR THE
2.1094 AC. SITE, FOR THE PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT. WE ARE OF THE OPINION THAT
THE OUTFALL IS ADEQUATE FOR THIS LOT. THERE WILL BE NO ADVERSE EFFECTS ON
ADJACENT OR DOWNSTREAM PROPERTIES.

REFER TO OUTFALL MAP ON SHEET 3

VIRGINIA UNIFORM CODING
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GENERAL NOTES:

1.  TAX MAP: #002-2-02-0014
2, - ZONE: R-E
3. OWNER: RAJA TARIQ MAHMOOD

229 SENECA ROAD

GREAT FALLS, VA 22066

D.B. 16830, PG. 0202
DEVELOPER: SAXON BUILDERS

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY FIELD RUN BY

N

TOTAL SITE AREA

EX. IMPERVIOUS AREA

EX. IMPERVIOUS AREA (T.RR.)
PROP. IMPERVIOUS AREA

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA(AFTER CONSTRUCTION)

(11.3% < 18%, NO BMP REQUIRED).
8. TOTAL DISTURBED AREA = 42,748 SQ
9. SOIL TYPE: SEE MAP AND TABLE.
10. PROPOSED UTILITIES WILL BE PLACED

TITLE REPORT IS NOT FURNISHED. THUS ALL EASEMENTS MAY

THIS FIRM.
NOT BE SHOWN.

PLAT SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD.

91,885 SQ. FT. OR 2.1094 AC.
6,903 SQ. FT. OR 0.1585 AC.
4,844 SQ. FT. OR 0.1112 AC.
8,322 SQ. FT. OR 0.1910 AC.
10,381 SQ. FT. OR 0.2383 AC.

OR 11.37%

. FT. OR 0.9814 AC.

UNDERGROUND.

11. THE EXISTING DRIVEWAY WILL BE USED AS THE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE. ALL VEHICLES SHALL BE
CLEANED PRIOR TO ENTERING ONTO THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—WAY.

12. THIS LOT IS NOT IN A BONDED SUBDIVISION.

13. (T.B.R.) DENOTES TO BE REMOVED. (T.B.S.) DENOTES TO BE SAVED.
14. TREE PROTECTION REQUIRED ONLY WHERE SILT FENCE IS NOT ADEQUATE PROTECTION. CONSULT

INSPECTOR.

15. DETOTES EXISTING GRADE: 82.4
DENOTES PROPOSED GRADE: 824

16. BUILDING HEIGHT NOT EXCEED 35°'. THIS DWELLING IS A CUSTOM HOUSE. REFER TO BUILDING HEIGHT

CERTIFICATE ON SHEET #3.
17. THIS LOT AREA IS LOCATED IN THE N
18. AREA OF FRONT YARD = 29,100 SQ.

ICHOL RUN WATERSHED.
El,

ALLOWABLE IMPERVIOUS AREA IN FRONT YARD (25%) = 7,275 SQ. FT.

PERCENTAGE OF IMPERVIOUS AREA IN

19. A DEMOLITION PERMIT WILL BE OBTAINED FOR THE REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING DWELLING ON THIS SITH

BE ABANDONED & SEALF~

#3.
21. NO CONSTRUCTION WILL TAKE PLACE

FRONT YARD = 5.2% (1,499 SQ. FT.)

THE EXISTING WELL MAY BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES ONLY OF THE NEW HOME. IT MUST
PRIOR ™~ OCCUPANCY APPROVAL OF THE NEW HOME. REFER TO APPROVAL
LETTER FOR PERMISSION 0 USE . .STING WELL FOR CONSTRUCTION @ 229 SENECA ROAD ON SHEET

IN A PROBLEM SOIL AREA WITHOUT AN APPROVED STUDY.

22. THE SEPTIC TANK MUST BE PUMPED AT LEAST ONCE EVERY 5 YEARS AND PUMPING REPORTED TO

THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

23. DENOTES PERC. HOLE: C A
DENOTES PROFILE HOLE: o #2

SEPTIC INFORMATION:

FIELD PERC RATE:

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS:
DRAIN LINE REQ./BEDROOM:
TOTAL DRAIN LINES REQUIRED:
TOTAL DRAIN LINES PROVIDED:

INVERT OF LATERAL AT DWELLING: 375.8
GRADE AT DWELLING: 383.5

SEPTIC TANK (3,000 GAL.)
HANOVER SEPTIC TANK (MJ)

13 R @ 50" FOR ACTIVE AREA

13 R @ 60" FOR RESERVE AREA

6

13 R = 95.4 LINEAR FEET PER BEDROOM
572.4 L.F.

2780 LP.

PUMP TANK (3,000 GAL.)
HANOVER PUMP TANK (MJ)

GRADE: 378.0 GRADE: 378.0

TOP: 376.1 TOP: 375.9

INV. ?N): 374.8 INV. (IN): 374.6

INV. (OUT): 374.7 PUMP OFF: 369.8

FLOW DIVERSION VALVE DISTRIBUTION BOX #1 DISTRIBUTION BOX #2
(FDV) (DB#1) (DB#2)

GRADE: 379.9 GRADE: 379.7 GRADE: 378.5

TOP: 378.9 TOP: 378.7 TOP: 377.5

INV.: 378.7 INV.: 378.2 INV.: 377.0

CHESAPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION ORDINANCE CERTIFICATE:

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | HAVE EXAMINED

THE ABOVE REFERENCED PLAN(S) AND FIND THEM TO BE IN

GENERAL CONFORMANCE WITH ™{E RE”'!IREMENTS OF THE CHESAPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION ORDINANCE

(COUNTY CODE CHAPTER 118). . FUR. ‘R

CERTIFY THAT THERE ARE NO RESOURCE PROTECTION AREAS

(RPA) LOCATED ON THIS LOT BASED ON AN EXAMINATION OF THE AFOREMENTIONED PLANS AND THE

OFFICAL CHEASEPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION

AREA MAPS ADOPTED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON

JULY 7, 2003 AND EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 18, 2003 THROUGH JULY 12, 2005.

FAIRFAX COUNTY LOT CERTIFI

CATE:

% | HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THAT ALL APPROPRIATE COUNTY

-~ APPROVALS WERE OBTAINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROCESS REQUIRED BY THE SUBDIVISION
mitte  ORDINANCE IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF CREATION OF THE SENECA FARMS SUBDIVISION. THE LOT WAS

CREATED AS PART OF THE SENECA FARMS
1976, IN DEED BOOK 4382, PAGE 727.

SUBDIVISION RECORED AS LOT 14, SECTION 2 ON APRIL 12,

WETLANDS CERTIFICATE:

XI THERE ARE NO WETLANDS EFFECTED
[0 THIS PROJECT INVOLVES THE EXISTEN
UNITED STATES WITHIN TH" BOL” MARI

BE DISTURBED. THIS PLAI. AAS __EN
ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE FOR REVIEW

BE OBTAINED PRIOR TO COMMENCING

SIGNATURE:

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL WETLANDS PERMITS REQUIRED BY LAW WILL

BY THIS PLAN.

CE OF WETLANDS OR WATERS OF THE
ES OF THE SITE OR OFF-SITE AREAS TO
FORWARDED TO THE ARMY CORPS OF

LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITIES.

-~

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

NAME

TITLE

P

SUBDIVISION DESIGN
(703) 549-6422

AOCIATED

SITE PLANNING

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

B [ELDD, J3. &

730 S. Washington Street
Alexandria, Virginia 22314

LRARY
bt

LAND SURVEYING

NO. 1457-B
05 SEP. 2006
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DATE | REVISION

2/12/06{ PER FFX COUNTY

HEALTH DEPT. COMMENT
D1/08/07

HEALTH DEPT. COMMENT

PER FFX COUNTY
D1/17/07] PER FFX COUNTY

HEALTH DEPT. COMMENT

DESIGN: K.E.O0./C. XIE

THIS DRAWING IS A SERVICE DOCUMENT OF R.C.
REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION

EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN TAKEN
FOR EXACT LOCATIONS OF EXISTING *

72 HOURS BEFORE THE START OF A  EX.

‘OER”"OUND UTILITIES, NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY
JATION OR CONSTRUCTION.

FIELDS, JR. & ASSOC., P.C. AND MAY NOT BE USED OR
OF THE ENGINEER AND /OR LAND SURVEYOR.

FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS AND/OR FROM FIELD OBSERVATIONS.
Al 1=800-257-771711,

LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES TO BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. INTERFERENCE OR DISRUPTION OF SAME WILL NOT BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THIS_OFFICE

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE CURRENT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS OF

FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA.

DRAWN: K.E.0./C. XIE
SUALE: 17" = 30
DATE: 05 SEP. 2006

©2006 R.C. FIELDS JR. & ASSO

HEALTH DE|

LAN
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